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Week 1 Andre Johnson WR TEN v MIN 4.50 1.53
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR vOAK  33.00 20.58 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @WAS 2325 1584 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @IND 17.00 1.16 Lamar Miller RB HOU v CHI 950 7.94 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vLAR 1850 8.66 Latavius Murray RB OAK @NOR 1050 959 *
gexlaéco F'\|/Iurrk«'?1y \F/%VBR LE’I‘J v EA:\II ig-gg 13-?2 X DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB PIT  @WAS 29.00 491 *
eAndre Hopkins v . . Keenan Allen WR SDG @KAN 9.00 056 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VvCIN 450 7.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR v OAK 26.00 9.09 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vCLE 850 869 Jesse James TE PIT @WAS 650 441 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vNYG 2400 913 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN v SDG 9.00 9.38 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vCIN 9.00 431 ~ Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NWE 6.00 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vMIN 400 4.41 Spencer Ware RB KAN vSDG 2500 8.06
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DEN 1.00 3.97 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @NYJ 3.00 5.50
P/ler”Lo%kett wg ifé V@ '\ngAl g-gg g-gg Sammie Coates WR PIT @WAS 450 3.34
errelle Fryor . . DeVante Parker WR MIA @SEA 0.00 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 11.00 9.13 Will Tye TE NYG @DAL 350 4.41
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 2100 13.78 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VvGNB 1200 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v CAR 22.50 4.56 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @KAN 1450 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @IND 2200 766 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 3.00 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @JAC 9.00 7.09 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 1550 14.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v NWE 2400 1191 * Michael Floyd WR NWE @ARI 6.00 553 *
Qemaryius Thomas WR DEN vCAR 6.00 10.63 * Sammy Watkins WR BUF @BAL 6.00 394 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvMIA 150 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vSDG 9.50 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ K~ MIN @TEN  21.00 7.69 * CincinnatiBengals K CIN @NYJ 11.00 7.69 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ DISTMIN  @TEN 2000 9.81  * Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL v BUF 700 7.81 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ vCIN 15.00 6.94 Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL  29.25 15.23
Darren Sproles RB PHI vCLE 350 7.22 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NYJ 350 544
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vPIT 850 9.03 Christine Michael RB GNB @JAC 550 6.63
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ARI 0.00 4.44 Corey Coleman WR CLE @PHI 500 4.31
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CAR 5.00 9.31 Kevin White WR CHI @HOU 4.50 1.75
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA Vv MIA 9.75 1431 : Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN 16.50 13.52 *
Frank Gore RB IND vDET 750 913 X Ryan Mathews RB PHI VCLE 950 6.56 *
James White RB  NWE @ARI 7.00 7.63 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @NOR  2.00 3.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 750 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @SFO 450 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v OAK 28.00 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL vNYG 1.00 8.78 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CAR 7.00 997 * Donte Moncrief WR IND vDET 15.00 5.34 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ARI 350 803 * Jason Witten TE DAL vNYG 12.00 7.25 @ *
Denver Broncos K DEN v CAR 3.00 831 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @SFO 0.00 5.69 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @DAL 000 850 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN 800 819 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PHI 1150 8.97 Jay Cutler QB CHI @HOU 975 2.44
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @KAN  17.00 1.22 Devontae Booker RB DEN vCAR -150 6.06
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @KAN 8.50  6.06 Jamaal Charles RB KAN vSDG 0.00 0.63
Mqhamed Sanu WR ATL VvTAM 17.00 7.09 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @NYJ 0.00 4.75
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN vMIN 1050 4.72 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND vDET 1.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND VvDET 3575 17.88 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS VPIT 525 17.02 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM 6.00 1375 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 9.50 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NYJ 750 803 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VMIA 550 3.31 *
Kelviq Benjamin WR CAR @DEN 16.50 9.22 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @TEN 12.00 9.34 *
T Y Hilton WR IND v DET 950 1269 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @JAC 1350 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vGNB 950 944 * Torrey Smith WR SFO vLAR 250 3.06 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vOAK 100 631 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VPIT 10.00 828 *
Green Bay Packers K~ GNB @JAC 9.00 781 ~ Indianapolis Colts K IND vDET 1200 944 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN = @NYJ 400 594 ¥ Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK  @NOR 300 613 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @NYJ 1350 13.78 Matthew Stafford QB DET @IND 26.25 15.45
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN 3.00 6.28 Terrance West RB BAL vBUF 350 7.28
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @TEN 7.00 10.25 Chris Hogan WR NWE @ARI 12.00 5.75
Oakland Raiders K OAK @NOR 7.00 9.25 Steve Smith WR BAL vBUF 550 8.78
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @JAC 5.00 6.13 Clive Walford TE OAK @NOR 400 4.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG @KAN 1200 1641 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvMIN 1575 1472 *
Matt Forte: RB NYJ vCIN 1500 841 * Adrian Peterson RB MIN @TEN 150 031 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM @ATL 950 353 * James Starks RB GNB @JAC 150 269 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @WAS 26.00 1491 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @NOR 1450 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ARI 11.00 1072 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI VvCLE 1850 7.97 *
Golden Tate WR DET @IND 9.00 1056 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @WAS 000 088 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN 1050 9.56 * i *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA vMIA 600 913 * Bolimore Ravens K BAL VBUE 1000 1163 -+
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ARI 3.00 844 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v SDG 1.00 1050 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @SEA  10.50 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN @TEN 0.00 12.39
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vGNB  13.00 5.97 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VCIN 400 9.16
Anquan Boldin WR DET @IND 450 8.78 Jamison Crowder WR WAS VPIT 850 9.47
Allen Hurns WR JAC vGNB 7.50  4.66 Victor Cruz WR NYG @DAL 1150 4.38
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Week 2 Allen Hurns WR JAC @SDG 8.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 12.00 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 21.75 1584 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vTEN 150 116 ~ Latavius Murray RB OAK vATL 17.00 959 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CAR 400 866 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @HOU 550 8.06 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @DET 1400 1353 * DeAngelo Williams RB PIT v CIN 1650 491 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 18,50 9.13 * Willie Snead WR NOR @NYG 1350 9.09 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @BUF 11.00 7.03 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG vJAC 12.00 10.06 *
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @OAK 1450 3.03 * Jesse James TE PIT VCIN 10.00 4.41 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @WAS  9.00 913 Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN @HOU 20.00 9.38 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @BUF 200 431 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI vTAM  24.00 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DET 3.00 441 Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 6.50 7.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK v ATL 2.00 5.06 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @PIT 8.00 5.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 850  5.50 Sammie Coates WR PIT VCIN 7.00 3.34
Eli Rogers WR PIT VvCIN 100 5.84 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 13.00 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 13.50 9.13 Jack Doyle TE IND @DEN 550 7.06
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 750 1378 Blake Bortles QB JAC @SDG 1650 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vIND 1350 456 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG vJAC 15.00 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET VvTEN 700 7.66 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 450 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 700 7.09 Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 1550 14.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI v TAM 15.00 11.91 * Michael Floyd WR NWE v MIA 8.00 5.53 *
Qemaryius Thomas WR DEN vIND 11.50 10.63 : Sammy Watkins WR BUF v NYJ 3.00 394 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 5.00 881 Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 6.50 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN v GNB 5.00 7.69 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN  @PIT 10.00 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN VvIND  21.00 931 Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL @CLE  10.00 7.81 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @BUF 1575 6.94 Jameis Winston QB TAM @ARI 450 15.23
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @CHI 4.00  7.22 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 1900 5.44
Pierre Garcon WR WAS v DAL 3.00 9.03 Christine Michael RB GNB @MIN 550 6.63
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 0.00 4.44 Corey Coleman WR CLE vBAL 2200 4.31
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 11.00 9.81 Kevin White WR CHI v PHI 6.00 1.75
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 6.00 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR vSFO 30.75 13.52 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @OAK 1150 931 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @CHI 1450 6.56 *
gzn“yBWi%dheesd \F/%VBR ﬁeg v ﬂI/gCR 1;-28 11-;5 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v ATL 350 3.38 *
ell Becknam Jr. v . . Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 12.00 878 *

Brandin Cooks WR NOR @NYG 10.00 1181 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @DEN 1.00 5.34 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v IND 450 997 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE 18.00 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE v MIA 16.50 8.03 * Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 550 725 *
Denver Broncos K DEN vIND 19.00 831 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR v SEA 9.00 5.69 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @NWE  4.00 738 * Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR vSFO 1400 819 *
Frank Gore RB IND @DEN 12.00 9.13 Jay Cutler QB CHI v PHI 0.75 2.44
James White RB NWE vMIA 3.00 7.63 Devontae Booker RB DEN vIND 3.50 6.06
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vJAC 2350 6.06 Jamaal Charles RB KAN @HOU 0.00 0.63
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @OAK 350 7.09 Tavon Austin WR LAR VSEA 750 7.03
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @DET 550 4.72 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @DEN 3.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND @DEN 825 17.88 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvTEN 1125 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @OAK 4.50 13.75 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 1050 1556 *
Jongthan stewart RB CAR vSFO 250 6.28 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 3.00 331 *
Kelvm Benjamin WR CAR v SFO 2400 9.22 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 26.50 9.34 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @DEN 6.00 12.69 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 1450 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @SDG 5.50 9.44 * Steve Smith WR BAL @CLE 6.00 8.78 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @NYG 300 631 ~ Jordan Reed TE WAS vDAL 850 828 *
Green Bay Packers K~ GNB @MIN 200 781 i Indianapolis Colts K IND @DEN 11.00 9.44 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB = @MIN 4.00 6.13 Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v ATL 300 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @PIT 15.00 13.78 Kirk Cousins QB WAS v DAL 13.50 17.02
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @PIT 550 8.03 Terrance West RB BAL @CLE 350 7.28
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 1050 10.25 Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 6.50 5.75
Oakland Raiders K OAK v ATL 400 9.25 Torrey Smith WR SFO @CAR 1150 3.06
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @PIT 500 5.94 Clive Walford TE OAK vATL 1450 4.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Alex Smith QB KAN @HoU 150 12.03 = Marcus Mariota QB TEN @DET 1650 1472 *
Matt FOI"[E' RB NYJ @BUF 25.00 8.41 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 1.00 9.16 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 100 353 * James Starks RB GNB @MIN 150 269 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 550 14.91 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vATL 850 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 10.50 10.72 * Victor Cruz WR NYG v NOR 700 438 *
Golden Tate WR DET VvTEN 250 1056 @~ Jordan Matthews WR PHI @CHI 950 7.97 *
Sre?ﬂogenh ) lE géi V@ Si'/iCF)z 1;-88 g-ig Delanie Walker TE TEN @DET 16.00 9.03 *

eattie seanawks . . Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CLE 14.00 1163 *
Neyy England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 8.00 844 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @HOU 6.00 1050 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG VvJAC 27.75 16.41 Sam Bradford QB MIN VvGNB 1875 12.39
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NWE 1950 10.86 Adrian Peterson RB MIN vGNB 3.00 0.31
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @SDG 950 5.97 Jamison Crowder ~~ WR WAS vDAL 1350 9.47
Anquan Boldin WR DET vTEN 1200 8.78 Markus Wheaton WR PIT VCIN 0.00 0.88
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Zach Miller TE CHI vPHI 550 5.84

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Carson Wentz QB PHI @CHI 10.50 11.28 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v MIA 12.00 11.00 *
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v PHI 7.00 341 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ 8.50 14.03 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v KAN 9.00 584 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v PHI 950 641 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vBAL 550 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl  vTAM 1000 7.19 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 10.00 538 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 0.00 15.88
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 0.00 15.06
John Brown WR ARl vTAM 150 4.69
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ARI 6.00 1.38
Dwayne Allen TE IND @DEN 3.00 5.69
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvTAM 25.50 14.56 *
Arian Foster RB --- @NWE 0.00 0.68 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 6.00 11.25 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @OAK 16.00 12.41 *
Marvin Jones WR DET VvTEN 1350 794 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NWE 15.00 10.66 *
Eric Ebron TE DET VvTEN 6.50 6.63 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR v SFO 21.00 9.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 9.00 6.81 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNYJ 24.00 13.42
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 6.50 6.13
Charles Sims RB TAM @ARI 4.00 3.13
Josh Gordon WR CLE vBAL 0.00 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @ARI 1.00 8.69
Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 15.00 23.03 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vNOR 400 591 *
Matt Jones RB WAS v DAL 10.00 297 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 4.00 12.50 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 350 897 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @HOU 9.00 5.00 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @SDG 750 4.16 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v CIN 6.00 7.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 1400 594 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @OAK 28.25 21.20
Justin Forsett RB DEN vIND 5.00 2.59
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v DAL 5.00 7.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 6.50 12.44
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @SDG 5,00 456
The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK VATL 25.50 16.28 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvTAM 10.00 19.75 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @MIN 250 141 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vATL 1150 1163 *
Eric Decker WR NYJ @BUF 18.00 1.88 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG vJAC 950 741 *
New England Patriots K NWE v MIA 7.00 863 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 8.00 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v CIN 500 6.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 12.75 15.80
Chris Ivory RB JAC @SDG 0.00 3.91
Shane Vereen RB NYG vNOR 450 1.63
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @DEN 250 4.28
Jared Cook TE GNB @MIN 5.50 3.16
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Week 3 Allen Hurns WR JAC vVvBAL 6.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 2550 20.58 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @PHI 3.00 15.84 *
ganlﬁer? QrtIS-Payne Eg gég V@ '\glé\lA Zg-gg éég X Latavius Murray RB OAK @TEN 850 959 *
arlos Hyae : . Spencer Ware RB KAN v NYJ 350 806 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vOAK 2100 1353 * DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  @PHI 6.00 491 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 650 913 * Willie Snead WR NOR vATL 0.00 9.09 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 1450 913 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @IND 9.00 10.06 *
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @NOR 400 303 * Jesse James TE PIT @PHI 250 441 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vCHI 7.00 913 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v NYJ 6.00 9.38 *
New York Giants D/STNYG v WAS 4.00 850 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI @BUF  10.00 10.44 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CLE 4.00 2.38 Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE  9.00 7.94
Derrick Henry RB TEN vOAK 200 441 Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR VMIN 750 281
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 0.00 6.28 Tyler Boyd WR CIN v DEN 350 5.50
Brlandon Marshall WR NYJ @KAN 4.00 7.03 Sammie Coates WR PIT @PHI 550 3.34
Eli Rogers WR PIT  @PHI 350 584 DeVante Parker WR MIA VvCLE 1150 7.13
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 1125 1378 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VBAL 12.75 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @CIN 300 456 > Melvin Gordon RB SDG @IND 1350 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 9.00 766 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @TAM 17.00 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 250 7.09 o~ Christine Michael RB GNB VDET 2250 663 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @BUF 10.00 11.91 * Mike Evans WR TAM v LAR 2250 14.78 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @CIN 1550 10.63 * Michael Floyd WR NWE v HOU 700 553 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 000 444 = Travis Kelce TE KAN vNYJ 1600 1044 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN  @CAR 6.00 7.69 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN v DEN 500 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN  @CIN 800 931 Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL @JAC  11.00 7.81 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @KAN  -375 694 Jameis Winston QB TAM VLAR 2475 1523
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA v CLE 7.00 9.94 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 7.00 5.44
?arren gprgles ?E ZEIA v g::TO ig-gg ;-;i Corey Coleman WR CLE @MIA 0.00 4.31
immy Graham v . . Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @KAN 550 7.66
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @CAR 29.00 981 Sammy Watkins WR BUF VARI 0.00 3.94
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 12.00 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR VMIN 825 1352 *
levink féoleman Eg ﬁ\lTDL @ggg ﬁ-gg g-ié Duke Johnson RB CLE @MIA 9.00 6.13 *
rank Gore v . . Ryan Mathews RB PHI VvPIT 0.00 656 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 13.00 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @TAM 16.00 7.03 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @IND 6.50 6.06 * Dez Bryant WR DAL v CHI 11.00 878 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vATL 250 1181 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 450 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 250 803 * Jason Witten TE DAL vCHI 300 725 *
Denver Broncos K DEN @CIN 500 831 ~ Los Angeles Rams K LAR @TAM 10.00 569 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v CLE 600 738 * Carolina Panthers ~ D/ST CAR v MIN 200 819 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 5.00 6.56 Jay Cutler QB CHI @DAL 0.00 2.44
James White RB  NWE vHOU 150 7.63 Jamaal Charles RB KAN vNYJ 0.00 0.63
Emmanuel Sanders  WR DEN @CIN 2650 9.97 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @TEN 400 3.38
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 450 7.09 Donte Moncrief WR IND vSDG 0.00 5.34
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN v OAK 5.00 472 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v SDG 9.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND vSDG  11.25 17.88 Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 26.25 1545 *
Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL @NOR  26.00 13.75 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvCHI 1250 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vDEN 1650 803 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA vSFO 000 331 *
Kelvm Benjamin WR CAR v MIN 0.00 9.22 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 6.00 9.34 *
TY Hilton WR IND vSDG  25.00 12.69 Jordy Nelson WR GNB VvDET  23.00 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vBAL 21.50 9.44 * Steve Smith WR BAL @JAC 12.00 8.78 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CAR 1650 1025 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 6.50 828 *
Oakland Raiders K~ OAK @TEN 800 925 ~ Indianapolis Colts K IND vSDG 8.00 9.44 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 500 5.94 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TEN 12.00 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vDEN 450 13.78 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NYG 18.75 17.02
Eddie Royal WR CHI @DAL 4.00 4.28 Dwayne Washington RB DET @GNB 250 191
Coby Fleener TE NOR vATL 18.00  6.31 Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 350 7.28
Green Bay Packers K GNB v DET 10.00 7.81 Torrey Smith WR SFO @SEA 450 3.06
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 500 6.13 Clive Walford TE OAK @TEN 3.00 4.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Phi"p Rivers QB SDG @IND 6.00 16.41 i Sam Bradford QB MIN @CAR 9.75 12.39 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @KAN 5.00 841 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @KAN 800 916 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vBAL 300 597 ~ James Starks RB GNB vDET 1.00 269 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @PHI 19.00 1491 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 7.00 1075 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 6.50 10.72 * Victor Cruz WR NYG vWAS 6.50 4.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 550 1056  * Jordan Matthews WR PHI VvPIT 850 7.97 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvMIN 9.00 956 * Zach Miller TE CHI @DAL 2350 584 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA v SFO 13.00 9.13 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @JAC 21.00 11.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 23.00 844 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NYJ 38.00 1050 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VvNYJ 1125 12.03 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vOAK 0.75 14.72
Ryan Tannehill QB MA vCLE  21.00 1086 Adrian Peterson RB MIN @CAR 000 031
Matt Asiata RB MIN @CAR 150 6.03 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS @NYG 1350 9.47
Doug Martin RB TAM VLAR 000 353 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @PHI 1.00 0.88
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Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 0.00 9.03

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Carson Wentz QB PHI VvPIT 19.50 11.28 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v HOU 20.00 1100 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @MIA 3.50 8.97 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VARI 20.50 14.03 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 450 584 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DAL 8.50 6.41 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @MIA 10.00 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl  @BUF 7.00 7.19 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 1.00 5.38 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 0.00 15.88
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @PHI 0.00 15.06
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @DAL 400 341
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vLAR 450 1.38
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vDEN 0.00 4.75
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson
Carson Palmer QB ARl @BUF 0.75 14.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 17.00 1125 *
Charles Sims RB TAM VLAR 18.00 3.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 1.50 1241 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 33.00 7.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vCLE 19.50 10.66 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @GNB 8.00 6.63 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR v MIN 400 9.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v LAR 11.00 869 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VARI 9.00 13.42
Arian Foster RB --- v CLE 0.00 0.68
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DAL 8.50 9.69
Josh Gordon WR CLE @MIA 0.00 0.00
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NYG 8.00 5.63
Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDET 29.25 23.03 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN @CIN 7.50 2.59 *
Matt Jones RB WAS @NYG 5.50 2.97 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 2450 1250 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 1150 897 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v NYJ 550 5.00 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC VvBAL 250 416 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @PHI 3.00 7.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TAM 12.00 5.94 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 18.00 21.20
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vWAS 0.00 5.91
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @NYG 15.50 7.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 16.50 12.44
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BAL 8.00 4.56
The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 10.50 16.28 *
David Johnson RB ARl @BUF 20.50 19.75 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vDET 6.00 141 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 13.00 11.63 *
Eric Decker WR NYJ @KAN 2.50 1.88 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG @IND 0.00 7.41 *
New England Patriots K NWE v HOU 9.00 863 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 200 800 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @PHI 0.00 6.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL v CHI 18.75 15.80
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvBAL 200 391
Shane Vereen RB NYG vWAS 11.00 1.63
Phillip Dorsett WR IND vSDG 400 4.28
Jared Cook TE GNB vDET 150 3.16
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Week 4 Allen Hurns WR JAC VIND 10.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @sSDG 1350 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvKAN 3875 1584 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vDAL 1050 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 8.00 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 1950 13.53 Latavius Murray RB OAK @BAL 300 959 *
ngndFr'e HOEk}ns wg ;ig'\lAJ v Eg\\ll 1-88 g-ég X Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR @ATL 1350 281 *
am Humphries v . . DeVante Parker WR MIA @CIN 3.00 713 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @MIN 550 913 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG vNOR 7.00 10.06 *
Jacob Tamme TE ATL VvCAR 800 303 ~ Jesse James TE PIT VKAN 850 4.41 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @SFO 6.00 9.13 Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN @PIT 200 938 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NWE 20.00 6.81 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI VLAR 400 1044 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @ATL 050 1.25 Spencer Ware RB KAN @PIT 4.00 8.06
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0.00 441 DeAngelo Wiliams  RB PIT v KAN 7.00 491
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ATL 0.00 6.28 Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 150 5.50
Damien Williams RB MIA @CIN 150 4.50 Sammie Coates WR PIT vKAN 950 3.34
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vSEA 14.00 7.03 Willie Snead WR NOR @SDG 200 9.09
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @MIN 450 1378 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 2400 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @TAM  9.50 456 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG vNOR 2000 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 650 7.66 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 900 841 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 800 1191 ~ Christine Michael RB GNB 1550 6.63 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TAM 16.50 10.63 * Mike Evans WR TAM v DEN 750 14.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYJ 1150 881 * Michael Floyd WR NWE vBUF 1050 553 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 150 444 Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 1200 1044 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN v NYG 6.00 7.69 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN v MIA 21.00 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @TAM  16.00 9.31 Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL v OAK 200 781 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ vSEA 750 6.94 Jameis Winston QB TAM vDEN 7.50 15.23
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA  @CIN 4.00 9.94 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vMIA 5.00 5.44
Darren Sproles RB  PHI 0.00 7.22 Corey Coleman WR CLE @WAS  0.00 4.31
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 7.09 Robert Woods WR BUF @NWE 11.00 5.53
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v NYG 9.00 9.81 Dennis Pitta TE BAL v OAK 3.50 8.09
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYJ 25,50 14.31 * Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 12.50 13.52 *
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 1550 913 * Jamaal Charles RB KAN @PIT 0.00 063 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN Vv NYG 13.50 6.56 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @WAS 8.00 6.13 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @MIN 4.00 14.53 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @ARI 2.00 7.03 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vNOR 4.50 6.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v OAK 8.00 9.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SDG 450 11.81 * Kevin White WR CHI vDET 8.50 1.75 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vBUF 10.00 8.03 * Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 9.00 7.25 *
Denver Broncos K DEN @TAM 9.00 831 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @ARI 500 569 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v DAL 200 588 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 11.00 819 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 0.00 11.28 Jay Cutler QB CHI VvDET 0.00 244
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCAR 450 931 Ryan Mathews RB PHI 0.00 6.56
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vOAK 0.00 459 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @BAL 350 3.38
James White RB NWE v BUF 8.00 7.63 Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 0.00 8.78
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TAM  18.00 9.97 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @JAC 3.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 1650 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 425 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 11.00 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 17.00 15.56 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vMIA 350803 " Dwayne Washington RB DET @CHI 150 191 *
?e\l(vg I:3enjamm wg &%R g?;é ig-gg 13-25 X Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvNYG 700 934 *
fon - - Steve Smith WR BAL v OAK 1950 878 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC VIND 1350 944 * Torrey Smith WR SFO v DAL 1.00 3.06 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SDG 350 631 ~ Jordan Reed TE WAS vCLE 2450 828 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @BAL 400 925 * Indianapolis Colts K IND @JAC 1200 944 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v MIA 14.00 5.94 * Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @BAL 4.00 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vMIA 12.75 13.78 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vCLE 21.00 17.02
Cole Beasley WR DAL @SFO 6.50 8.94 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYJ 0.00 331
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNYG 1350 10.25 Terrance West RB BAL VvOAK 1150 7.28
Green Bay Packers K GNB 0.00 781 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 15.06
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 6.13 Clive Walford TE OAK @BAL 3.00 4.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Phi"p Rivers QB SDG v NOR 18.00 16.41 * Sam Bradford QB MIN v NYG 12.00 12.39 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vSEA 400 841 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @MIN 800 122 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vIND 9.50 597 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvSEA 1000 916 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 19.00 14.91 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @BAL 7.00 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 1.50 10.72 * Victor Cruz WR NYG @MIN 750 4.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 3.00 1056 Markus Wheaton WR PIT VKAN 1050 0.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 1750 956 * Zach Miller TE CHI VvDET 1050 584 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @NYJ 1200 913 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL vOAK 7.00 1163 *
New Englanleatriots D/ST NWE v BUF 200 844 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @PIT 200 1050 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @CIN 7.50 10.86 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 3.75 14.72
Matt Asiata} RB MIN Vv NYG 8.50 6.03 James Starks RB GNB 0.00 2.69
Doug Martin RB TAM vDEN 000 3.3 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS v CLE 300 9.47
Anquan Boldin WR DET @CHI 750 878 Jordan Matthews WR  PHI 0.00 7.97
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Delanie Walker

TE

TEN

@HOoU

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Brock Osweiler
Le'Veon Bell
LeGarrette Blount
LeSean McCoy
Alshon Jeffery
Terrelle Pryor
Cameron Brate

Washington Redskins

Houston Texans
Tom Brady
Isaiah Crowell
Jeremy Langford
Will Fuller

Tyler Eifert

Simpson's Savages

Carson Palmer
Mark Ingram
Charles Sims
Julio Jones
Marvin Jones
Jarvis Landry
Eric Ebron
Carolina Panthers

Washington Redskins

Tyrod Taylor

Arian Foster
Jordan Howard
Donte Moncrief
Philadelphia Eagles

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Matt Ryan

Rashad Jennings
Matt Jones

Doug Baldwin

A.J. Green
Jeremy Maclin
Julius Thomas
Pittsburgh Steelers
Los Angeles Rams
Aaron Rodgers
Justin Forsett
DeSean Jackson
Michael Thomas
Jacksonville Jaguars

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
PIT
NWE
BUF
CHI
CLE
TAM
WAS

D/ST HOU

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
CLE
CHI
HOU
CIN

v TEN
v KAN
v BUF
@NWE
v DET
@WAS
v DEN
v CLE
v TEN
v BUF
@WAS
v DET
v TEN
v MIA

3.50

15.00
16.00
5.50
17.00
5.00
13.00
8.00
7.00
9.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
23.00
0.00

9.03

9.25
15.06
11.00
14.03

6.41

9.94

8.38

9.81

5.38
15.88

8.97

3.41

5.84

4.75

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

ARI
NOR
TAM
ATL
DET
MIA
DET
CAR

DIST WAS

0B
RB
RB
WR

BUF

CHI
IND

D/ST PHI

ATL
NYG
WAS
SEA
CIN
KAN
JAC
PIT

D/IST LAR

QB
RB
WR
WR

GNB
DEN
WAS
NOR

D/IST JAC

v LAR
@SDG
v DEN
v CAR
@CHI
@CIN
@CHI
@ATL
v CLE
@NWE
@CIN
v DET
@JAC

v CAR
@MIN
v CLE
@NYJ
v MIA
@PIT
v IND
v KAN
@ARI

@TAM
v CLE
@SDG
v IND

9.75
17.00
2.00
43.00
8.50
10.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
12.75
0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00

35.25
0.00
14.50
6.50
27.00
8.50
0.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
12.00
8.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr
David Johnson
Eddie Lacy
Michael Crabtree
Eric Decker
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
Chris Ivory

Shane Vereen
Phillip Dorsett
Jared Cook

OAK
ARI
GNB
OAK
NYJ
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

DAL
JAC
NYG
IND
GNB

@BAL
v LAR

@BAL
v SEA
v NOR
v BUF
@NYJ
v KAN
@SFO
v IND

@MIN
@JAC

28.50
8.50
0.00

29.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
8.00

18.00
1.00
0.00

10.00
0.00

14.56
11.25
3.13
12.41
7.94
10.66
6.63
9.06
5.63
13.42
0.68
9.69
5.34
8.94

21.20
591
297

12.50
8.97
5.00
4.16
7.13
5.94

23.03
2.59
7.94

12.44
4.56

16.28
19.75
1.41
11.63
1.88
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
3.91
1.63
4.28
3.16

E N T T L T T R T T

E N T T
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Week 5 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0.00 9.13
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix

Paxton Lynch QB DEN VvATL 1050 141~ Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NYJ 31.50 1584 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 1750 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @MIN 200 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 11.50 13.53 * Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR vTAM 350 281 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @MIN 1350 9.13 * Sammie Coates WR PIT VNYJ 2450 334 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @PIT 19.50 7.03 * DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 5.50 7.13 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 250 913 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @OAK 1650 10.06 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE VvNWE 850 6.00 ~ Jesse James TE PIT VvNYJ 14.00 4.41 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vCIN 400 913 * San Diego Chargers K SDG @OAK 700 813 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @LAR  16.00 6.81 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI @SFO  17.00 10.44 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 20.58 Latavius Murray RB OAK vSDG 0.00 9.59
Derrick lHenry RB TEN @MIA 250 441 Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 8.06
Jalen Richard RB OAK vSDG 1050 5.06 DeAngelo Williams ~ RB  PIT v NYJ 0.00 491
Jonf’:lthan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM 0.00 6.28 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @DAL 450 5.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE @CLE 950 575 Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 9.09
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich

Eli Manning QB NYG @GNB 9.00 1378 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 1325 1523 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vATL 6.00 456 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @DAL 1050 544 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v PHI 2200 766 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @OAK 950 11.72 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vNYG 1400 7.09 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvBUF 1250 841 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @SFO 22.00 1191 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 16.00 14.78 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v ATL 13.00 10.63 * Robert Woods WR BUF @LAR 3.00 553 *
R'Ob Gronkoyvski TE NWE @CLE 10.00 4.44 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @DET 4.50 8.69 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN v HOU 700 769 0~ Cincinnati Bengals K CIN  @DAL 200 7.69 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN vHOU  12.00 9.81 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v WAS 500 7.81 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @PIT 12.00 6.94 Blake Bortles QB JAC 0.00 14.75

Jay Ajayi RB MIA  vTEN 800 9.94 Christine Michael RB GNB vNYG 0.00 6.63
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @DET 7.00 7.22 Corey Coleman WR CLE vNWE 0.00 431
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 881 Michael Floyd WR NWE @CLE 0.00 553
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v ATL 400 931 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 10.44
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez

Carson Wentz QB PHI  @DET 1650 1128 * Joe Flacco QB BAL VWAS 11.25 1348 *
Frank Gore RB IND vCHI 450 913 Duke Johnson RB CLE vNWE 300 613 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vHOU 3.00 6.56 i DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v SDG 750 338 ¢
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 13.50 14.53 Tavon Austin WR LAR vBUF 11.00 7.03 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @OAK 1250 6.06 * Eddie Royal WR CHI @IND 900 428 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v ATL 11.00 997 * Mike Wallace WR BAL vWAS 10.00 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @CLE 27.00 803 * Jason Witten TE DAL vCIN 500 725 *
Denver Broncos K DEN vATL 10.00 831 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR VBUF  21.00 569 *
San Franc'isco 49ers D/ST SFO v ARI 100 588 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v TAM 200 819 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 1431 Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 0.00 13.52
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DEN 2050 931 Jamaal Charles RB KAN 0.00 0.63
Kenneth D!xon RB BAL v WAS 1.00 4.59 Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DET 13.00 6.56
James White RB NWE @CLE 8.00 7.63 Dez Bryant WR DAL VCIN 0.00 8.78
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0.00 1181 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v CHI 2.00 6.00

In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Andrew Luck QB IND VvCHI 2025 17.88 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @BAL 1050 17.02 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DEN 15.00 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vCIN 29.00 1556 *
Jeremy Hil RB CIN @DAL 050 803 * Terrance West RB BAL vWAS 6.00 7.28 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @PIT 850 916 Jordy Nelson WR GNB VNYG 1150 15.06 *
Kelviq Benjamin WR CAR vTAM 8.50 9.22 * Steve Smith WR BAL vWAS 4.00 8.78 *
T Y Hilton WR IND v CHI 27.00 12.69 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @BAL 10.50 8.28 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vHOU 250 1025 Indianapolis Colts K IND vCHI 28.00 9.44 *
Houston Texans K~ HOU @MIN 700 944 Oakland Raiders K OAK vSDG 22.00 925 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NYG 6.00 613 * Oakland Raiders D/STOAK vSDG  10.00 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @DAL 1950 13.78 Matthew Stafford QB DET vPHI 21.00 15.45
Anquan Bpldin WR DET vPHI 6.00 8.78 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 3.31
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0.00 9.44 Dwayne Washington RB DET v PHI 0.00 191
Coby Fleener TE NOR 000 631 John Brown WR ARl @SFO 150 4.69
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @DAL 3.00 594 Stefon Diggs WR MIN v HOU 0.00 9.34
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus

Phi"p Rivers QB SDG @OAK 29.25 16.41 * Sam Bradford QB MIN v HOU 18.00 12.39 *
Matt Asiata RB MIN vHOU 1400 6.03 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @GNB 050 122 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @PIT 500 841 ~ Amari Cooper WR OAK vSDG 2050 1075 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYJ 18.50 14.91 * Victor Cruz WR NYG @GNB 0.00 4.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CLE 6.50 10.72 * Markus Wheaton WR PIT vNYJ 2.50 0.88 *
Golden Tate WR DET vPHI 5.00 10.56 * Zach Miller TE CHI @IND 1050 5.84 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 2050 956 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL vWAS 400 11.63 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @DEN 11.00 1131 * Kansas City Chiefs DI/ST KAN 0.00 1050 *
New Englanleatriots D/ST NWE @CLE 8.00 844 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 29025 14.72
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvTEN 150 10.86 James Starks RB GNB VNYG 550 269
Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0.00 353 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @BAL 1050 9.47

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0.00 597 Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DET 7.00 7.97
Allen Hurns WR JAC 0.00  4.66 Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 1400 9.03
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Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @DEN 8.00

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE @CLE 28.50
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNYJ 19.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @CLE 7.50
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAR 12.00
Will Fuller WR HOU @MIN 1.00
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNWE 7.50
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 2.50
Washington Redskins K WAS @BAL 4.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @MIN 2.00
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vNWE 3.00
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @IND 0.00
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @PIT 6.50
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @IND 8.50
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @DAL 0.00

6.88

15.88
15.06
11.00
14.03
5.84
9.94
8.38
9.81
5.38
8.97
3.41
7.66
6.41
4.75

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Brian Hoyer QB CHI @IND 21.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI @IND 19.50
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @CAR 11.00
Julio Jones WR ATL @DEN 3.00
Marvin Jones WR DET vPHI 11.50
Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 4.50
Hunter Henry TE SDG @OAK 12.50

Carolina Panthers K CAR vTAM 2.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @DET 6.00

Carson Palmer QB ARl @SFO 0.00
Arian Foster RB --- v TEN 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @DET 0.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND v CHI 0.00

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 15.75
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 0.00
Matt Jones RB WAS @BAL 3.00
A.J. Green WR CIN @DAL 6.50
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG @OAK 1.00
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @BAL 4.50
Dennis Pitta TE BAL vWAS 9.50
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vNYJ 7.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v BUF 3.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DEN 12.75
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0.00
Julius Thomas TE JAC 0.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK vSDG 20.75
David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 26.50
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vNYG 5.00
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v SDG 11.00
Eric Decker WR NYJ @PIT 0.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG @OAK 10.00
New England Patriots K NWE @CLE 7.00
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v NYJ 3.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvCIN 15.75
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0.00
Shane Vereen RB NYG @GNB 0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR IND v CHI 3.00
Jared Cook TE GNB vNYG 0.00

4.27
9.69
3.59
12.41
7.94
10.66
6.53
9.06
8.94
14.56
0.68
11.25
2.03
5.34

23.03
591
297
8.97
7.44
7.94
8.09
7.13
5.94

21.20

12.50
5.00

12.44
4.16

16.28
19.75
1.41
11.63
1.88
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
3.91
1.63
4.28
3.16
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Week 6 Golden Tate WR DET vVLAR 2450 10.56
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 3375 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @MIA 9.50 15.84 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @BUF 250 866 Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 26.00 7.94 *
DeMarclo Murray RB TEN vCLE 9.00 13.53 : Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR @NOR 1.00 281 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v KAN 250 5.06 Sammie Coates WR PIT @MIA 0.00 334 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvIND 1250 913 ~ DeVante Parker WR MIA VPIT 6.00 7.13 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @ARI 650 7.03 Tyrell Williams WR SDG vDEN 400 10.06 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @TEN 550 6.00 * Jesse James TE PIT @MIA 250 441 *
Houston Texans K HOU vIND 8.00 944 ~ San Diego Chargers K SDG vDEN  18.00 813 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vSFO 500 681 * Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI vNYJ 1500 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vCLE 3.00 441 Latavius Murray RB OAK VvKAN 0.00 9.59
Dion Lewis RB NWE v CIN 0.00 2.09 Bobby Rainey RB NYG vBAL 3.00 1.72
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @NOR  16.00 6.28 DeAngelo Williams ~ RB  PIT ~ @MIA 050 4.91
Chr|§ Hogan WR NWE v CIN 250 5.75 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @NWE 750 5.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vBAL 500 9.3 Willie Snead WR NOR v CAR 6.00 9.09
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG vBAL 2475 13.78 Blake Bortles QB JAC @CHI 9.75 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @SDG 7.50  4.56 Melvin Gordon RB SDG vDEN 450 11.72 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @WAS 200 722 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 850 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vDAL 1550 7.09 * Christine Michael RB GNB vDAL  19.00 663 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vNYJ 8.00 1191 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA VATL 400 550 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @SDG 5.00 10.63 * Robert Woods WR BUF v SFO 1350 5.53 *
R'Ob Gronkoyvski TE NWE v CIN 23.50 4.44 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 450 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 000 769 ~ CincinnatiBengals K CIN @NWE 500 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @SDG ~ 6.00 931 = Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL @NYG ~ 7.00 7.81 *
Ryan lF|t'zpatr|ck QB NYJ @ARI 225 6.94 Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 15.23
Jay Ajayi RB MIA VvPIT 3100 994 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NWE 850 544
Theo Riddick RB DET VvLAR 0.00 7.66 Corey Coleman WR CLE @TEN 0.00 431
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 10.00 8.81 Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 14.78
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 9.81 Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 2.00 8.69
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA VATL 6.75 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 26.00 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 6.00 913 ~ Jamaal Charles RB KAN @OAK 10.00 063 *
James White RB NWE v CIN 2300 763 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @WAS 3.00 656 *
Odell BeckhamJr. ~ WR NYG vBAL 3450 1453 * DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v KAN 200 338 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vCAR 2400 1181 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @DET 400 7.03 *
Emmanuel Sanders  WR DEN @SDG 6.00 997 ~ Cameron Meredith ~ WR CHI v JAC 1650 841 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vCIN 7.00 803 * Jason Witten TE DAL @GNB 6.00 725 *
Denver Broncos K DEN @SDG 700 831 ~ Los Angeles Rams K LAR @DET 400 569 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN vCLE 6.00 544 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @NOR  3.00 819 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @WAS 450 1128 Joe Flacco QB BAL @NYG 7.50 13.48
;evm ftl:lgman Eg g;t gi% 128 i-g; Duke Johnson RB CLE @TEN 1350 6.13
enne Ixon . . Dez Bryant WR DAL @GNB 0.00 8.78
Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 0.00 6.56 Mike Wallace WR BAL @NYG 850 9.19
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vDEN 200 6.06 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @HOU  3.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 1800 17.88 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS v PHI 17.25 17.02 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 550 1375 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @GNB 13.00 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NWE 300 803 * Terrance West RB BAL @NYG 2200 7.28 *
Kelvin. Benjamin WR CAR @NOR 1200 9.22 * John Brown WR ARl v NYJ 750 469 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 5.00 1269 ~ Jordy Nelson WR GNB v DAL 6.50 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @CHI 500 944 * Dwayne Allen TE IND @HOU 1.00 5.69 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vCAR 2150 631 * Indianapolis Colts K IND @HOU 11.00 944 *
Philadelphia Eagles K~ PHI  @WAS 800 950 * Oakland Raiders K  OAK vKAN 400 925 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DAL 6.00 613 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v KAN 1.00 613 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @NWE 1875 13.78 Matthew Stafford QB DET VLAR  30.75 1545
Bilal Powell RB  NYJ @ARI 400 9.16 Dwayne Washington RB DET vLAR 000 1.91
Anquan Boldin WR DET VLAR 17.00 8.78 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 9.34
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 10.25 Steve Smith WR BAL @NYG 0.00 8.78
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NWE 3.00 594 Jordan Reed TE WAS v PHI 0.00 8.28
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG vDEN 9.75 1641 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN VCLE 2475 1472 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @ARI 200 841 ~ Travaris Cadet RB NOR vCAR 550 472 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @CHI 200 597 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vBAL 0.00 122 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @MIA 6.00 14.91 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 16.00 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v CIN 550 10.72 * Victor Cruz WR NYG v BAL 4.50 4.38 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @CHI 850 466 Jordan Matthews WR PHI @WAS 650 7.97 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 1050 956 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VCLE 200 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA VvATL 800 913 ~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL @NYG 11.00 11.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CIN 6.00 8.44 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @SEA 200 6.88 *
Ryan Tgnnehill QB MIA VvPIT 6.00 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN 0.00 12.39
Matt Asiata RB  MIN 000  6.03 Mike Gillislee RB BUF vSFO 1200 5.94
Justin Forsett RB DEN @SDG 000 2.59 Jamison Crowder ~ WR WAS vPHI  11.00 9.47
Doug Martin RB  TAM 000 353 Zach Miller TE CHI VJAC 750 5.84
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Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @OAK

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE
LeSean McCoy RB BUF
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE
Jacob Tamme TE ATL
Washington Redskins K WAS
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE
Jeremy Langford RB CHI
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ
Will Fuller WR HOU
Tyler Eifert TE CIN

Simpson's Savages

v CIN
@MIA
v CIN
v SFO
v JAC
@TEN
@SEA
v PHI
v IND
@TEN
v JAC
@ARI
v IND
@NWE

11.00

27.00
13.00
11.50
26.00
11.50
24.50
2.50
12.00
5.00
3.50
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

10.50

15.88
15.06
11.00
14.03
6.41
9.94
3.03
9.81
5.38
8.97
3.41
7.66
5.84
4.75

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

Carson Palmer QB ARI
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Julio Jones WR ATL
Marvin Jones WR DET
Jarvis Landry WR MIA
Charles Clay TE BUF
New York Giants K NYG
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Brian Hoyer QB CHI
Arian Foster RB ---
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
Donte Moncrief WR IND
Hunter Henry TE SDG

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Rashad Jennings RB NYG
Matt Jones RB WAS
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
A.J. Green WR CIN
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN
Julius Thomas TE JAC
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Matt Ryan QB ATL
Devontae Booker RB DEN
DeSean Jackson WR WAS
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Dennis Pitta TE BAL

v NYJ
v JAC
v CAR
@SEA
v LAR
v PIT

v SFO
v BAL
@WAS
v JAC
v PIT
@WAS
@HOU
v DEN

v DAL
v BAL
v PHI
v ATL
@NWE
@OAK
@CHI
@SEA
@DET
@SEA
@SDG
v PHI
v CAR
@NYG

11.25
10.00
5.00
19.50
8.50
11.50
7.50
9.00
14.00
7.50
2.50
8.00
0.00
16.00

10.50
5.50
12.50
5.50
10.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
1.00
23.25
4.50
6.50
14.50
7.50

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB
David Johnson RB
Eddie Lacy RB
Michael Crabtree WR
Phillip Dorsett WR
Antonio Gates TE

New England Patriots K

OAK
ARI

GNB
OAK
IND

SDG
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Dak Prescott QB
Chris Ivory RB
Shane Vereen RB
Eric Decker WR
Jared Cook TE

DAL
JAC
NYG
NYJ
GNB

v KAN
v NYJ
v DAL
v KAN
@HOou
v DEN
v CIN
v ATL
@MIA
@GNB
@CHI
v BAL
@ARI
v DAL

8.25
30.50
4.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
9.00
8.00
1.00
21.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.56
9.69
11.25
12.41
7.94
10.66
6.59
6.19
8.94
4.27
0.68
2.03
5.34
6.53

23.03
591
297

12.50
8.97
5.00
4.16

11.31
5.94

21.20
6.06
7.94

12.44
8.09

16.28
19.75
1.41
11.63
4.28
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
3.91
1.63
1.88
3.16
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Week 7
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @KAN 25.50 20.58 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 0.00 15.84 *
Don Jackson RB GNB v CHI 0.00 0.06 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 6.00 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvIND 15.00 13.53 * Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR 0.00 281 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 6.50 9.13 * Sammie Coates WR PIT vNWE 1.00 334 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBAL 450 7.03 * DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 400 713 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB v CHI 16.00 6.34 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @ATL 14.00 10.06 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @CIN 9.00 6.00 * Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 250 441 *
Houston Texans K HOU @DEN 9.00 944 * San Diego Chargers K SDG @ATL 20.00 813 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @MIA 100 681 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SEA 11.00 10.44 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 0.00 4.41 Latavius Murray RB OAK @JAC 17.00 9.59
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vTAM 0.00 8.66 Bobby Rainey RB NYG @LAR 1.00 172
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 0.00 2.09 DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vNWE 0.00 491
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0.00 6.28 Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 1.00 5.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @LAR 6.50 9.13 Willie Snead WR NOR @KAN 13.00 9.09
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @LAR 450 13.78 * Blake Bortles QB JAC vOAK 9.75 1475 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v HOU 11.00 456 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ATL 30.00 1172 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI v MIN 400 722 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNYG 10.50 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 2250 7.09 * Christine Michael RB GNB v CHI 550 6.63 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SEA 12.50 1191 * Kenny Britt WR LAR VvNYG 500 894 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v HOU 14.00 10.63 * Mike Evans WR TAM @SFO 2450 14.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 1450 444 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNOR 3.00 1044 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @PHI 400 769 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN vCLE 700 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 10.00 931 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  @NYJ 16.00 781 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA 20.00 13.42 Jameis Winston QB TAM @SFO 2250 15.23
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vBUF 2250 9.94 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvCLE 11.00 544
Theo Riddick RB DET vWAS 0.00 7.66 Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 0.00 431
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 750 881 Robert Woods WR BUF @MIA 0.00 553
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 8.00 9.81 Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 150 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 6.25 1431 * Joe Flacco QB BAL @NYJ 3.00 1348 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vNOR 1450 8.06 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI v MIN 3.50 6.56 *
James White RB NWE @PIT 950 7.63 * DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @JAC 200 338 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @LAR 7.00 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR VvNYG 19.00 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @KAN 1550 1181 * Cameron Meredith WR CHI @GNB 150 841 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 8.00 997 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @NYJ 16.00 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @PIT 1.00 8.03 * C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @DEN 6.50 6.47 *
Denver Broncos K DEN v HOU 9.00 8.31 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR Vv NYG 4.00 5.69 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN v IND 200 544 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @TEN 11.00 6.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI v MIN 6.50 11.28 Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 13.52
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSDG 1350 931 Jamaal Charles RB KAN vNOR 0.00 0.63
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 15.00 9.13 Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 550 6.13
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 3.00 6.56 Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 8.78
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @ATL 6.50 6.06 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0.00 8.19
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 19.50 13.78 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vWAS 12.75 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSDG 10.00 13.75 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @SFO 11.50 3.59 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvCLE 23.00 803 * Dwayne Washington RB DET v WAS 0.00 191 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET vWAS 10.00 878 * Terrance West RB BAL @NYJ 050 7.28 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 19.50 12.69 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 250 934 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC v OAK 200 944 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 1.00 15.06 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @KAN 400 631 * Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 1850 7.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v MIN 7.00 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND @TEN 10.00 944 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 6.00 594 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @JAC 7.00 613 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 27.00 17.88 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DET 18.00 17.02
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0.00 9.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 15.56
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 7.50 10.25 John Brown WR ARl vSEA 0.00 4.69
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 10.00 6.13 Steve Smith WR BAL @NYJ 0.00 8.78
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DET 0.00 8.28
Jappy - michael gonzales
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ATL 12.00 16.41 * Money INC - Jesus
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBAL 2450 841 * Sam Bradford QB MIN @PHI 6.75 1239 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v OAK 200 597 * Travaris Cadet RB NOR @KAN 200 472 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 12.50 1491 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @DET 1250 6.78 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 10.50 10.72 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @JAC 5.00 10.75 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC v OAK 6.00 466 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI v MIN 350 797 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 956 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vSDG 250 7.09 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @ARI 6.00 9.13 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VvIND 17.00 9.03 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 200 844 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @NYJ 13.00 1163 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vBUF 13.25 10.86 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SDG 1400 6.88 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN v HOU 400 259 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vIND 16.50 14.72
Doug Martin RB TAM @SFO 0.00 3.53 Mike Gillislee RB BUF @MIA 1.00 594
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 8.94 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DET 12.00 9.47
Golden Tate WR DET vWAS 10.50 10.56 Victor Cruz WR NYG @LAR 750 4.38
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Zach Miller TE

CHI

@GNB

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB
Le'Veon Bell RB
LeGarrette Blount RB
LeSean McCoy RB
Alshon Jeffery WR
Terrelle Pryor WR
Cameron Brate TE

Washington Redskins K

NWE
PIT
NWE
BUF
CHI
CLE
TAM
WAS

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO

Isaiah Crowell RB
Jeremy Langford RB
Quincy Enunwa WR
Will Fuller WR
Tyler Eifert TE

Simpson's Savages

CLE
CHI
NYJ
HOU
CIN

@PIT
v NWE
@PIT
@MIA
@GNB
@CIN
@SFO
@DET
v TAM
@CIN
@GNB
v BAL
@DEN
v CLE

4.00

17.25
17.00
19.50
0.50
4.50
2.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
12.50
0.00
11.50
5.00
1.00

5.84

15.88
15.06
11.00
14.03
6.41
9.94
8.38
9.81
5.88
8.97
3.41
7.66
5.84
4.75

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

Brian Hoyer QB CHI
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Julio Jones WR ATL
Marvin Jones WR DET
Jarvis Landry WR MIA
Hunter Henry TE SDG
Detroit Lions K DET
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Carson Palmer QB ARI
Knile Davis RB KAN
Arian Foster RB ---
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
Donte Moncrief WR IND

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Rashad Jennings RB NYG
Matt Jones RB WAS
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
A.J. Green WR CIN
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN
Julius Thomas TE JAC
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Devontae Booker RB DEN
DeSean Jackson WR WAS
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Dennis Pitta TE BAL

@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
v SDG
v WAS
v BUF
@ATL
v WAS
v MIN

v SEA
v NOR
v BUF
v MIN

@TEN

v SDG
@LAR
@DET
@ARI

v CLE
v NOR
v OAK
v SDG
v NYG
v CHI

v HOU
@DET
@KAN
@NYJ

0.75
1.00
12.50
20.00
8.50
10.50
1.50
8.00
25.00
8.25
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00

11.25
10.00
-0.50
9.00
24.50
6.00
10.00
12.00
2.00
24.75
11.00
6.50
16.50
6.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB
David Johnson RB
Eddie Lacy RB
Michael Crabtree WR
Jeremy Kerley WR
Antonio Gates TE

New England Patriots K

OAK
ARI
GNB
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Dak Prescott QB
Chris Ivory RB
Shane Vereen RB
Eric Decker WR
Phillip Dorsett WR

DAL
JAC
NYG
NYJ
IND

@JAC
v SEA
v CHI
@JAC
v TAM
@ATL
@PIT
@ARI
v NWE

v OAK
@LAR
v BAL
@TEN

10.50
19.00
0.00
18.50
2.50
6.50
3.00
16.00
4.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.27
9.69
11.25
12.41
7.94
10.66
6.53
9.38
8.94
14.56
0.38
0.68
2.03
5.34

21.20
591
297

12.50
8.97
5.00
4.16

11.31
5.94

23.03
6.06
7.94

12.44
8.09

16.28
19.75
1.41
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
3.91
1.63
1.88
4.28
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Week 8
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR v SEA 18.00 20.58 * Alex Smith QB KAN @IND 9.00 12.03 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN v SDG 1350 6.06 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vDET 11.00 794 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 13.00 13.53 * Latavius Murray RB OAK @TAM 850 959 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VARI 1750 6.28 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN vWAS 7.00 5.50 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @CLE 700 7.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR v SEA 850 9.09 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 0.00 634 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @DEN 1.00 10.06 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNYJ 500 6.00 * Jacob Tamme TE ATL vGNB 250 3.03 *
Houston Texans K HOU v DET 8.00 944 * San Diego Chargers K SDG @DEN 1.00 813 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 500 681 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @CAR 3.00 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 1450 4.41 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 15.84
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0.00 8.66 Bobby Rainey RB NYG 0.00 1.72
Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 0.00 2.09 Sammie Coates WR PIT 0.00 3.34
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vWAS 1.00 8.72 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 9.13 Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 441
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vNWE 11.25 1342 * Jameis Winston QB TAM v OAK 18,50 15.23 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @HOU 2050 7.66 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @DEN 14.00 11.72 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @DAL 10.00 7.22 * Christine Michael RB GNB @ATL 9.00 6.63 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @CAR 1350 1191 * Mike Evans WR TAM v OAK 8.50 1478 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v SDG 8.50 10.63 * Donte Moncrief WR IND v KAN 1200 534 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NOR 450 881 * Robert Woods WR BUF vNWE 6.50 553 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 16.00 4.44 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @IND 18.00 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @CHI 400 769 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN v WAS 3.00 769 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 1.00 9.81 * San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @DEN 13.00 7.81 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 0.00 13.78 Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 28.25 14.75
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 9.94 Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 841
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v MIN 150 341 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NOR 0.00 331
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 0.00 7.09 Corey Coleman WR CLE vNYJ 0.00 431
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SDG 17.00 931 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 7.81
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NOR 450 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR VARI 6.00 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND vKAN 11.00 913 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 1150 6.13 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @IND 400 806 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DAL 750 656 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 3.00 7.63 * DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @TAM 1.50 3.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v SEA 12.00 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 1550 878 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SDG 7.00 997 * Cameron Meredith WR CHI v MIN 200 841 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @BUF 550 8.03 * C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vDET 13.00 6.47 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v PHI 11.00 913 * Denver Broncos K DEN v SDG 9.00 831 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @IND 10.00 1050 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v KAN 3.00 6.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 10.50 11.28 Joe Flacco QB BAL 0.00 13.48
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 0.00 931 Jamaal Charles RB KAN @IND 0.00 0.63
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CHI 0.00 6.56 Tavon Austin WR LAR 0.00 7.03
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 14.53 Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 9.19
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @DEN 11.00 6.06 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR VARI 18.00 8.19
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND vKAN 1575 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @HOU 12.00 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 18,50 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 11.00 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vWAS 10.50 8.03 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v OAK 10.50 3.59 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VARI 550 9.22 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 1750 9.34 *
T Y Hilton WR IND v KAN 2,00 1269 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 1450 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 950 944 * Jack Doyle TE IND vKAN 350 7.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 6.50 10.25 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @CIN 19.50 828 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @DAL 1400 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND v KAN 200 944 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v WAS 3.00 594 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TAM 200 613 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvWAS 16.50 13.78 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @CIN 21.75 17.02
Anquan Boldin WR DET @HOU 1.00 8.78 Dwayne Washington RB DET @HOU 0.00 191
Coby Fleener TE NOR vSEA 550 6.31 Terrance West RB BAL 0.00 7.28
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ATL 200 6.13 John Brown WR ARl @CAR 12.00 4.69
Steve Smith WR BAL 0.00 8.78
Jappy - michael gonzales
Philip Rivers QB SDG @DEN 1350 16.41 * Money INC - Jesus
Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 1850 841 * Sam Bradford QB MIN @CHI 11.25 1239 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 6.50 597 * Travaris Cadet RB NOR v SEA 1.00 472 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL v PHI 650 894 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @CIN 700 678 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 11.50 10.72 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @TAM  29.00 10.75 *
Golden Tate WR DET @HOU 9.00 1056 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DAL 20.00 797 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VARI 150 956 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vGNB 19.00 7.09 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @NOR 8.00 913 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 750 9.03 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 200 844 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 3.00 6.88 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0.00 10.86 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 18.75 14.72
Justin Forsett RB DEN v SDG 0.00 259 Mike Gillislee RB BUF vNWE 1350 5.94
Doug Martin RB TAM v OAK 0.00 3.53 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CIN 20.00 947
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 14.91 Victor Cruz WR NYG 0.00 4.38
Allen Hurns WR JAC @TEN 1750 4.66 Zach Miller TE CHI vMIN 11.00 5.84
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Oakland Raiders

K

OAK

@TAM

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady
LeGarrette Blount
Isaiah Crowell
Davante Adams
Will Fuller
Terrelle Pryor
Cameron Brate

Washington Redskins

Detroit Lions
Le'Veon Bell
LeSean McCoy
Quincy Enunwa
Alshon Jeffery
Tyler Eifert

Simpson's Savages

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Giovani Bernard
Mark Ingram
Robert Kelley
Julio Jones
Marvin Jones
Hunter Henry
Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles
Carson Palmer
Knile Davis
Jordan Howard
Jarvis Landry
Baltimore Ravens

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Matt Ryan

Matt Asiata

Bilal Powell
Doug Baldwin
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Julius Thomas
Atlanta Falcons
New York Jets
Aaron Rodgers
Rashad Jennings
Matt Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Michael Thomas

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
NWE
CLE
GNB
HOU
CLE
TAM
WAS

D/ST DET

RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

0B
RB

PIT
BUF
NYJ
CHI
CIN

@BUF
@BUF
v NYJ
@ATL
v DET
v NYJ
v OAK
@CIN
@HOou

v NWE
@CLE
v MIN

v WAS

6.00

32.25
8.00
11.00
15.50
2.00
13.00
10.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
14.50
13.00
20.00

9.25

15.88
11.00
8.97
1231
5.84
9.94
8.38
9.81
5.06
15.06
14.03
7.66
6.41
4.75

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

NYJ
CIN
NOR
WAS
ATL
DET
SDG
DET

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
K

ARI
KAN
CHI
MIA
BAL

ATL
MIN
NYJ
SEA
CIN
HOU
JAC
ATL

D/IST NYJ

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

GNB
NYG
WAS
KAN

NOR

@CLE
v WAS
v SEA
@CIN
v GNB
@HOU
@DEN
@HOU
@DAL
@CAR
@IND
v MIN

v GNB
@CHI

@CLE
@NOR
v WAS
v DET

@TEN
v GNB
@CLE
@ATL

@CIN
@IND
v SEA

12.00
10.00
-1.50
10.00
4.00
4.50
2.50
7.00
4.00
24.00
2.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

24.75
5.50
13.50
6.50
15.00
6.00
10.00
9.00
5.00
33.50
0.00
0.00
11.00
9.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr
David Johnson
Eddie Lacy
Michael Crabtree
Jeremy Kerley
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
Chris Ivory

Shane Vereen

Eric Decker

Phillip Dorsett

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
ARI
GNB
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

DAL
JAC
NYG
NYJ
IND

@TAM
@CAR
@ATL
@TAM

@DEN
@BUF
@NOR

v PHI
@TEN

@CLE
v KAN

35.25
12.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
11.50
14.00
10.00
0.00
24.00
1.50
0.00
0.00
6.50

6.94
5.44
11.25
5.59
12.41
7.94
6.53
9.38
8.94
14.56
0.38
9.69
10.66
11.63

21.20
6.03
9.16

12.50
8.97
9.13
4.16

11.31
431

23.03
591
297
5.00

12.44

16.28
19.75
1.41
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
3.91
1.63
1.88
4.28

E N T T L T T R T T

E N T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 16/36



Www.rtsports.com
abs league 2016 Rosters
Sat Jun 10 4:18am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 9 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 8.44
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix

Drew Brees QB NOR @SFO 2550 2058 * Case Keenum QB LAR VvCAR 1125 591 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 2.50 6.06 * DuJuan Harris RB SFO v NOR 16.50 1.38 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SDG 17.00 1353 * Latavius Murray RB OAK vDEN 2500 959 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @LAR 2.00 6.28 * Sammie Coates WR PIT @BAL 0.00 3.34 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @MIA 7.00 7.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR @SFO 4.50 9.09 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB VvIND 750 634 0~ Tyrell Williams WR SDG VvTEN 15.00 10.06 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vDAL 400 6.00 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR vCAR 1150 519 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v JAC 21.00 938 * New Orleans Saints K NOR @SFO  11.00 9.19 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @SEA 500 681 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @SFO 9.00 475 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SDG 0.00 441 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 1650 15.84
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNOR 0.00 8.66 Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 7.94
Dion Lewis RB  NWE 0.00 209 J.J. Nelson WR ARI 0.00 6.69
James Starks RB  GNB vIND 0.00 2.69 DeVante Parker WR MIA  VNYJ 200 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vPHI 11.50 9.13 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 0.00 10.44
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich

Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 27.00 13.78 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 2325 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vNYJ 1550 9.94 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTEN 3050 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 4.50 7.66 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v CAR 7.50 8.41 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NYG 650 722 ~* Christine Michael RB GNB VIND 6.00 6.63 *
Percy Harvin WR BUF @SEA 000 016 ~ Mike Evans WR TAM VATL 33.00 1478 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 7.50 10.63 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @GNB 11.50 5.34 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvBUF 2500 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvJAC 750 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN v DET 400 7.69 * Carolina Panthers K CAR @LAR 7.00 9.06 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v DET 300 981 ~ San Diego Chargers D/STSDG vTEN  18.00 7.81 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @SEA  20.75 13.42 Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN  18.00 14.75
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 11.00 C.J. Prosise RB SEA vBUF 1.50 291
Randall Cobb WR GNB VvIND 8.50 7.09 Corey Coleman WR CLE v DAL 5.00 4.31
Larry Fitzgerald WR  ARI 0.00 11.91 Tyreek Hill WR KAN v JAC 450 11.09

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 4.44 Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 11.50 6.63
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez

Russell Wilson QB SEA vBUF 2475 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR @LAR 12.00 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND @GNB 1750 913 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @NYG 750 656 *
Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN vDET 000 656 * Charcandrick West RB  KAN v JAC 650 4.19 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 18.00 14.53 * Tavon Austin WR LAR v CAR 1.50 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SFO 8.00 11.81 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @CLE 150 8.78 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 7.00 9.97 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VvPIT 16.00 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL VPIT 2.50 8.09 * Jason Witten TE DAL @CLE 20.50 7.25 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @CLE 500 913 ~ Denver Broncos K DEN @OAK 1100 831 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 10.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR @LAR 11.00 8.19 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0.00 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 12.50 13.48
Spencer Ware RB KAN vJAC 0.00 8.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE vDAL 400 6.13
James White RB  NWE 0.00 7.63 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v DEN 250 3.38
Travis Benjamin WR SDG v TEN 1.00 6.06 Cameron Meredith WR CHI 0.00 8.41
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0.00 803 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @GNB 11.00 6.00

In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Andrew Luck QB IND @GNB 9.75 1788 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 1575 1545 *
Shaun Draughn RB SFO vNOR 000 522 ~* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CLE 1750 1556 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 7.00 13.75 * Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 2.00 7.28 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @LAR 8.50 9.22 * Kenny Britt WR LAR VCAR 12.00 8.94 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @GNB 10.00 12.69 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 17.50 9.34 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @KAN 16.50 9.44 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB VIND 17.50 15.06 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SFO 5.00 6.31 * Jack Doyle TE IND @GNB 8.00 7.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles K~ PHI  @NYG 11.00 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND @GNB 7.00 944 *
Green Bay Packers ~ D/ST GNB v IND 6.00 613 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v DEN 6.00 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 0.00 13.78 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0.00 17.02
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 0.00 8.03 Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM VvATL 0.00 359
Anquan Boldin WR DET @MIN 8.50 8.78 John Brown WR ARI 0.00 4.69
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 7.00 10.25 Steve Smith WR BAL VPIT 8.00 878
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0.00 5.94 Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 8.28
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus

Phi"p Rivers QB SDG v TEN 18.75 16.41 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SDG 27.00 14.72 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 1450 841 * Mike Gillislee RB BUF @SEA 950 594 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @SFO 12.00 5.34 * Jalen Richard RB OAK v DEN 5.50 5.06 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @CLE 1450 894 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vDEN 850 10.75 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL  17.00 1491 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI @NYG 10.00 7.97 *
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 21.00 10.56 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 850 7.09 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @LAR 1350 956 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @SDG 13.00 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA Vv BUF 7.00 9.3 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v DEN 12.00 9.25 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @CLE 9.00 538 ~ Atlanta Falcons DISTATL @TAM 6.00 6.88 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM vATL 0.00 353 Sam Bradford QB MIN VvDET 1375 12.39

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 12.50 5.97 Chris Thompson RB WAS 0.00 6.78
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 10.72 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0.00 9.47
Allen Hurns WR JAC @KAN 0.00 4.66 Victor Cruz WR NYG vPHI 300 4.38
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Zach Miller TE CHI 0.00 5.84

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 6.00 11.28 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 9.50 15.06 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vDAL 7.00 897 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @SEA 10.00 14.03 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvIND 12.00 1231 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vDAL 13.00 994 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL 13.00 838 *
San Diego Chargers K SDG Vv TEN 13.00 813 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 2.00 9.31 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 15.88
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @MIA 2.00 7.66
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0.00 6.41
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 0.00 4.75
Washington Redskins K WAS 0.00 9.81
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO VvNOR 19.50 10.16 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @SFO 28.00 11.25 *
Antone Smith RB TAM Vv ATL 400 063 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 1950 1241 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 1.00 7.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 450 1066 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 1250 869 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v PIT 7.00 11.63 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/IST PHI @NYG 500 894 *
Carson Palmer QB ARI 0.00 14.56
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0.00 544
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 9.69
Robert Kelley RB WAS 0.00 5.59
Paul Perkins RB NYG vPHI 5.00 2.69
Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 30.75 2120 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vPHI 450 591 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 6.50 9.16 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vBUF 10.00 1250 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vJAC 0.00 500 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @SFO 20.50 12.44 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @KAN 3.00 4.16 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @TAM 16.00 11.31 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 1.00 431 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VIND 2475 23.03
Matt Asiata RB MIN vDET 4.00 6.03
Matt Jones RB WAS 0.00 297

A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 8.97
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 9.13
The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 450 16.28 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @KAN 4.50 3.91 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @BAL 0.00 4.91 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 3.00 11.63 *
Jeremy Kerley WR SFO vNOR 400 694 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG VvTEN 1450 741 *
Detroit Lions K DET @MIN 16.00 9.38 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v BUF 7.00 800 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 5.00 6.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @CLE 24.00 15.80
David Johnson RB ARI 0.00 19.75
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @GNB 3.00 4.28
Brandon LaFell WR CIN 0.00 8.72
New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 8.63
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Week 10 Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL @PIT 1.00 5.38
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix

Drew Brees QB NOR vDEN 2250 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v DAL 2775 1584 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @NOR 6.00 6.06 * DuJuan Harris RB SFO @ARI 0.50 1.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 050 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 400 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v GNB 27.00 1353 * Sammie Coates WR PIT vDAL 0.00 3.34 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VLAR 4.50 7.03 * J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSFO 1.50 6.69 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @TEN 300 634 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG v MIA 17.00 10.06 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @JAC 4.00 6.47 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NYJ 1.00 5.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs K~ KAN @CAR  17.00 938 * New Orleans Saints K  NOR v DEN 500 919 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NYJ  13.00 594 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI v SFO 500 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN v GNB 150 441 Kapri Bibbs RB DEN @NOR 1.00 1.03
Dion Lewis RB NWE v SEA 0.00 2.09 Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 9.59
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vKAN 1.50 6.28 DeVante Parker WR MIA @SDG 10.00 7.13

Eli Rogers WR PIT vDAL 1200 584 Willie Snead WR NOR vDEN  19.00 9.09
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vCIN 13.00 9.13 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vDEN  10.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich

Eli Manning QB NYG vCIN 21.00 13.78 * Jameis Winston QB TAM vCHI 18.00 15.23 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @SDG 500 994 ~ Melvin Gordon RB SDG vMIA 11.50 11.72 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v SEA 21.00 1100 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYJ 450 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @TEN 550 7.09 * C.J. Prosise RB SEA @NWE 17.00 291 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SFO 18,50 1191 * Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 350 431 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @NOR 18.00 10.63 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 7.00 14.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v SEA 550 4.44 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @CAR 6.50 10.44 *
Minnesota Vikings K~ MIN @WAS  2.00 7.69 * Carolina Panthers K CAR VKAN 500 9.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @WAS 3.00 981 * San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v MIA 300 781 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0.00 13.42 Blake Bortles QB JAC VHOU 17.75 14.75
Theo Riddick RB DET 0.00 7.66 Christine Michael RB GNB @TEN 2.00 6.63
Darren Sproles RB PHI VvATL 11.50 7.22 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NWE 0.00 3.31
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR MIN  @WAS 350 5.66 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CAR 15.00 11.09
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NWE 6.00 8.81 Donte Moncrief WR IND 0.00 5.34
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez

Russell Wilson QB SEA @NWE 2625 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR VKAN 18.00 13.52 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @CAR 6.50 806 Ryan Mathews RB PHI VATL 2250 656 *
James White RB  NWE v SEA 550 7.63 * Charcandrick West RB KAN @CAR 350 419 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCIN 20.50 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @NYJ 3.00 703 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v DEN 13.50 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @PIT 1750 8.78 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NOR 750 997 * Mike Wallace WR BAL vCLE 6.50 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL vCLE 7.00 809 * Jason Witten TE DAL @PIT 850 725 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @PIT 14.00 913 ~* Denver Broncos K DEN @NOR 14.00 831 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @CAR  12.00 1050 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v KAN 500 819 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 0.00 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL VCLE 23.75 13.48
Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 913 Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 450 6.13
Travis Benjamin WR SDG v MIA 0.00 6.06 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK 0.00 3.38
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v GNB 12.00 10.13 Cameron Meredith WR CHI @TAM 950 8.41
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vSEA 12.00 8.03 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 0.00 6.00

In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Andy Dalton QB CIN @NYG 9.75 1378 * Carson Palmer QB ARl VSFO  11.25 1456 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 7.00 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PIT 38.00 15.56 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NYG 800 803 ~ Terrance West RB BAL VCLE 450 7.28 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v KAN 950 922 * Kenny Britt WR LAR @NYJ 12.00 894 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC v HOU 22.00 9.44 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 23.50 9.34 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDEN 300 631 ~ Jordy Nelson WR GNB @TEN  24.00 15.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 1400 1025 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vMIN 400 828 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v ATL 10.00 9.50 * Houston Texans K HOU @JAC 9.00 9.44 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @TEN 1.00 6.13 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI @TAM 6.00 6.06 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 17.88 Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 15.45
Jalen Richard RB  OAK 0.00 5.06 Robert Kelley RB WAS v MIN 550 5.59

TY Hilton WR IND 0.00 12.69 Steve Smith WR BAL VCLE  14.00 8.78
Robert Woods WR BUF 0.00 553 Indianapolis Colts K IND 0.00 9.44
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @NYG 5.00 5.94 Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK 0.00 6.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus

Philip Rivers QB SDG vMIA 1950 16.41 = Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvGNB 30.75 1472 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ VLAR 700 841 Alfred Morris RB DAL @PIT 150 156 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR vDEN 450 534 * Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 300 678 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @PIT 650 894 * Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 10.75 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvDAL 27.00 14.91 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI VvATL 9.50 7.97 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v SEA 10.00 10.72 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 2.50 7.09 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VKAN 650 956 Delanie Walker TE TEN vGNB 21.00 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @NWE 18.00 9.13 * Green Bay Packers K GNB @TEN 700 7.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v SEA 4.00 8.44 * Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @PHI 4.00 6.88 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM vCHI 9.00 353 Sam Bradford QB MIN @WAS 18.00 12.39

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 5.50 5.97 Mike Gillislee RB BUF 0.00 5.94
Allen Hurns WR JAC vHOU 250 4.66 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v MIN 12.00 9.47
Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 10.56 Victor Cruz WR NYG VCIN 0.00 4.38

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 19/36



Fantasy
Spovts

abs league

www.rtsports.com
2016 Rosters
Sat Jun 10 4:18am ET

Oakland Raiders K

OAK

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE v SEA
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vDAL
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL
Davante Adams WR GNB @TEN
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @TAM
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @BAL
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @NYG
San Diego Chargers K SDG v MIA
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NOR
Carson Wentz QB PHI VATL
LeSean McCoy RB BUF

Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vVLAR
Cameron Brate TE TAM v CHI
Washington Redskins K WAS v MIN

Simpson's Savages

0.00

6.00
27.50
5.50
16.00
6.00
7.00
7.50
6.00
12.00
4.50
0.00
1.00
17.00
22.00

9.25

15.88
15.06
8.97
1231
6.41
9.94
4.75
8.13
9.31
11.28
14.03
7.66
8.38
9.81

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

Kirk Cousins QB WAS
Giovani Bernard RB CIN
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Julio Jones WR ATL
Jarvis Landry WR MIA
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO
Paul Perkins RB NYG
Marvin Jones WR DET
Sammy Watkins WR BUF
Zach Miller TE CHI

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Matt Ryan QB
Matt Asiata RB
Rashad Jennings RB
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Michael Thomas WR
Julius Thomas TE
Atlanta Falcons K
Aaron Rodgers QB
Matt Jones RB
Bilal Powell RB
Doug Baldwin WR
Jeremy Maclin WR
Baltimore Ravens DIST

ATL
MIN
NYG
CIN
HOU
NOR
JAC
ATL
GNB
WAS
NYJ
SEA
KAN
BAL

v MIN
@NYG
@TAM
v DEN
@PHI
@SDG
v ATL
v CLE
v ATL
@ARI
v CIN

@TAM

@PHI
@WAS
v CIN
@NYG
@JAC
v DEN
v HOU
@PHI
@TEN
v MIN
v LAR
@NWE
@CAR
v CLE

18.00
4.50
3.50
5.00

16.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
4.00

18.00
1.50
0.00
0.00
5.50

10.50
7.50
8.00

16.00
7.00
3.00

13.00
9.00

24.75
0.00

17.00

26.50
0.00

15.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB
Chris Ivory RB
David Johnson RB
Jeremy Kerley WR
Brandon LaFell WR
Antonio Gates TE

New England Patriots K
Seattle Seahawks DIST
Pittsburgh Steelers DIST
Dak Prescott QB

DeAngelo Williams RB
Michael Crabtree WR
Phillip Dorsett WR
Detroit Lions K

OAK
JAC
ARI
SFO
CIN
SDG
NWE
SEA
PIT
DAL
PIT
OAK
IND
DET

v HOU
v SFO
@ARI
@NYG
v MIA
v SEA
@NWE
v DAL
@PIT
v DAL

0.00
4.00
22.00
15.00
1.00
13.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.02
5.44
9.69

11.25

12.41

10.66
8.69

11.63
8.94

10.16
2.69
7.94
3.94
5.84

21.20
6.03
591
8.97
9.13

12.44
4.16

11.31

23.03
297
9.16

12.50
5.00
7.81

16.28
3.91
19.75
6.94
8.72
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
4.91
11.63
4.28
9.38
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Week 11 Allen Hurns WR JAC @DET 1.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 1575 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @CLE 575 15.84 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNWE 850 866 Lamar Miller RB HOU @OAK 1350 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 1250 13.53 i Latavius Murray RB OAK vHOU 950 959 *
Plgrre Garcon WR WAS v GNB 17.50 9.03 Sammie Coates WR PIT @CLE 0.00 3.34 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT @CLE 500 584 * J.J. Nelson WR ARl @MIN 1.00 6.69 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 1350 913 * Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 550 9.09 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @OAK 10.00 6.47 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR Vv MIA 4.00 5.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs K~ KAN v TAM 500 938 * New Orleans Saints K  NOR @CAR 800 919 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v MIA 6.00 594 ~ Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI @MIN 5.00 10.44 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN 0.00 6.06 Kapri Bibbs RB DEN 0.00 1.03
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 0.00 441 DuJuan Harris RB SFO v NWE 0.00 1.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE @SFO 5.00 2.09 DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAR 1750 7.13
Brand.on Marshall WR NYJ 0.00 7.03 Tyrell Williams WR SDG 0.00 10.06
Ladarius Green TE PIT @CLE 0.00 241 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CAR 2.00 475
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 17.25 1378 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @DET 1350 14.75 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @LAR 7.00 994 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvMIA 950 841 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @SFO 6.00 11.00 * C.J. Prosise RB SEA vPHI 15.00 2.91 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vJAC 12.00 7.66 * Mike Evans WR TAM @KAN 11.00 14.78 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS  7.00 7.09 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vTAM 7.00 11.09 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 9.00 1191 * Donte Moncrief WR IND VTEN 1150 5.34 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 11.00 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTAM  12.00 1044 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 000 1131 * Carolina Panthers K CAR vNOR 11.00 9.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v ARI 2000 981 * New York Giants D/ST NYG v CHI 6.00 850 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CIN 3.00 13.42 Jameis Winston QB TAM @KAN 12.75 15.23
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v ARI 0.00 0.31 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @DAL 2.00 459
Darren Sproles RB PHI @SEA 200 722 Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0.00 11.72
Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN 0.00 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvPHI 7.00 3.31
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SFO 0.00 4.44 Corey Coleman WR CLE vVPIT 550 4.31
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA vPHI 20.50 14.31 : Cam Newton QB CAR VNOR 10.50 13.52 *
Frank Gore RB IND VvTEN 10.00 9.13 i Ryan Mathews RB PHI @SEA 1.50 6.56 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vTAM 6.00 8.06 Charcandrick West RB KAN v TAM 500 419 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 7.00 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR Vv MIA 200 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @CAR 9.00 1181 ~* Dez Bryant WR DAL vBAL 2200 878 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 15.00 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @DAL 8.50 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @SFO 1.50 8.03 * Jason Witten TE DAL vBAL 6.50 7.25 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vBAL 9.00 913 * Los Angeles Rams K  LAR VvMIA 400 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v TAM 300 1050 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 800 819 *
Tevin Coleman RB  ATL 0.00 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL @DAL 1275 13.48
James White RB NWE @SFO 1500 7.63 Duke Johnson RB CLE VPIT 550 6.13
Travis Benjamin WR SDG 0.00 6.06 DeAndre Washington RB OAK v HOU 0.00 3.38
Emmgnugl Sanders WR DEN 0.00 9.97 Cameron Meredith WR CHI @NYG 6.00 841
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @DAL 450 8.09 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v TEN 5.00 6.00
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND vTEN 1725 1788 * Matthew Stafford QB DET VvJAC 6.75 1545 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vBUF 500 803 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvBAL 1000 1556 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK vHOU 1150 5.06 * Robert Kelley RB WAS v GNB 2450 559 *
Kelviq Benjamin WR CAR vNOR 550 922 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 750 934 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 1550 12.69 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @WAS 10.00 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @DET 9.50 9.44 * Steve Smith WR BAL @DAL 18.50 8.78 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 950 631 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB 850 828 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI ~ @SEA 1.00 9.50 Indianapolis Colts K IND VvTEN 6.00 944 *
Detroit Lions D/IST DET vJAC 18.00 5.06 Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v HOU 6.00 6.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBUF 1425 1378 Carson Palmer QB ARl @MIN 1350 14.56
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 13.75 Terrance West RB BAL @DAL 9.50 7.28
Robert Woods WR BUF @CIN 500 553 Kenny Britt WR LAR v MIA 7.00 894
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 250 1025 Houston Texans K HOU @OAK 8.00 9.44
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @WAS 2.00 6.13 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 500 6.81
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @LAR 1500 10.86 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 19.50 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @CAR 1400 534 * Alfred Morris RB DAL vBAL 0.00 156 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @KAN 800 353 ~ Chris Thompson RB WAS vGNB 150 678 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 11.50 1491 ~* Amari Cooper WR OAK vHOU 1250 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @SFO 18.00 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS vGNB  14.00 9.47 *
Golden Tate WR DET vJAC 250 1056  * Jordan Matthews WR PHI @SEA 750 797 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNOR 550 956 Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 550 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA v PHI 8.00 9.13 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v HOU 9.00 925 *
Neyy England Patriots D/ST NWE @SFO 500 844 ~* Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v BAL 1.00 538 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG 0.00 16.41 Sam Bradford QB MIN VARI 8.25 12.39
Matt Forte RB  NYJ 0.00 841 Mike Gillislee RB BUF @CIN 350 5.94
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DET 350 597 Victor Cruz WR NYG v CHI 3.00 438
Cole Beasley WR DAL vBAL 13.50 8.94 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 7.09
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Green Bay Packers K GNB @WAS

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE @SFO
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vPIT
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBUF
Washington Redskins K WAS v GNB
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA @LAR
Carson Wentz QB PHI @SEA
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ
Cameron Brate TE TAM @KAN
San Diego Chargers K SDG

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K
Kirk Cousins QB WAS vGNB
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR
Marvin Jones WR DET vJAC
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAR
Zach Miller TE CHI @NYG

Baltimore Ravens K BAL @DAL
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @SEA
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vNWE

James Starks RB GNB @WAS
Julio Jones WR ATL

Sammy Watkins WR BUF @CIN
Eric Ebron TE DET vJAC
Team Vargas - Joseluis Varga
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS
Matt Asiata RB MIN VARI
Rashad Jennings RB NYG v CHI
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @OAK
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR
Julius Thomas TE JAC @DET

Cincinnati Bengals K CIN v BUF
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @DAL

Matt Ryan QB ATL

Matt Jones RB WAS v GNB
Christine Michael RB GNB @WAS
Bilal Powell RB NYJ

Doug Baldwin WR SEA v PHI

6.00 7.81
30.75 15.88
29.00 15.06

6.00 8.97
10.00 14.03

5.00 12.31

9.50 9.94

450 475

6.00 9.81

8.00 7.38
16.25 11.28

0.00 7.66

250 8.38

0.00 8.13

0.00 931

.bit Simpson
27.00 17.02

8.00 5.44

550 9.69

6.50 11.25

1.50 7.94
12.00 10.66
12.00 5.84

5.00 11.63

200 894
17.25 10.16
1450 2.69

0.00 1241

0.00 394
1250 6.63

s
27.00 23.03

8.00 6.03
17.00 5.91

0.00 8.97

750 9.13

8.00 12.44

3.50 4.16

0.00 7.69

1.00 7.81

0.00 21.20

0.00 297

0.00 6.63

0.00 9.16
15.00 12.50

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK vHOU
David Johnson RB ARl @MIN
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @CLE
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vHOU
Jeremy Kerley WR SFO vNWE
Antonio Gates TE SDG

New England Patriots K NWE @SFO
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CLE

Dak Prescott QB DAL vBAL
Chris Ivory RB JAC @DET
Phillip Dorsett WR IND VvTEN
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vBUF
Detroit Lions K DET vJAC

23.25 16.28
29.50 19.75
0.00 4.91
3.00 11.63
0.00 6.94
0.00 7.41
6.00 8.63
6.00 8.00
23.00 6.44
25,50 15.80
10.00 3.91
350 4.28
550 8.72
8.00 9.38
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Week 12 Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 8.50 10.56
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
grew Bt»rees ) Sg ggNR v IIZQEI 32-88 22-32 i Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @IND  23.25 1584 *
evontae Booker v . . Lamar Miller RB HOU v SDG 500 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CHI 9.00 1353 Latavius Murray RB OAK vCAR  13.00 959 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vNWE 15.00 7.03 * DeVante Parker WR MIA Vv SFO 6.00 7.13 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CLE 100 913 * Willie Snead WR NOR vLAR 1250 9.09 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 1050 9.28 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @HOU 1750 10.06 *
JKared Cc&o{( chiet 'IEE S’A\Il\? gg:lN 51588 gég i Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NOR 1250 519 *
ansas City Chiers . . New Orleans Saints K NOR vV LAR 7.00 9.19 *
San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG @HOU 9.00 781 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 7.00 475 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @CHI 9.00 441 Kapri Bibbs RB DEN vKAN 1.00 1.03
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @MIA 1550 8.66 DuJuan Harris RB SFO @MIA 050 1.38
Dion Lewis RB  NWE @NYJ 6.50 2.09 Sammie Coates WR PIT @IND 0.00 3.34
PierrelGarconl WR WAS @DAL 6.00 9.03 J.J. Nelson WR ARl @ATL 350 6.69
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vSDG 6.00 6.47 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  @ATL 5.00 10.44
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @CLE 2250 13.78 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 16.50 14.75 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vSFO 950 994 ~ Melvin Gordon RB SDG @HOU 8.00 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v MIN 750 766 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 8.00 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @PHI 8.00 709 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TAM 150 331 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 650 1191 * Corey Coleman WR CLE VvNYG 1050 431 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 8.00 10.63 * Mike Evans WR TAM v SEA 2500 14.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 0.00 444 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 13.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VARI 8.00 11.31 * Denver Broncos K DEN v KAN 9.00 8.31 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @DET 200 981 * New York Giants D/STNYG @CLE 19.00 850 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vJAC 16.50 13.42 Jameis Winston QB TAM VSEA 1575 15.23
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @NYJ 3.00 11.00 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VCIN 8.00 4.59
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @DET 0.00 031 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 2950 11.09
Darren Sproles RB PHI vGNB 750 7.22 Donte Moncrief WR IND VPIT 14.00 5.34
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TAM 750 881 Zach Ertz TE PHI vGNB 450 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @TAM 225 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR @OAK 21.00 13.52 *
Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 250 913 ~ Duke Johnson RB CLE vNYG 500 6.13 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @DEN 6.50 806 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v GNB 3.00 203 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CLE 22.50 14.53 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @NOR 1250 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR VLAR 0.00 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 850 878 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CHI 12.00 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VCIN 5.50 9.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 4.00 8.03 * Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 4.50 7.25 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vWAS 7.00 913 Los AngelesRams K LAR @NOR  3.00 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ D/STKAN @DEN  17.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers DIST CAR @OAK 500 819 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 850 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL VCIN 10.50 13.48
James White RB  NWE @NYJ 5.00 7.63 Rex Burkhead RB CIN @BAL 400 3.13
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @HOU 1.00 6.06 Alex Collins RB SEA @TAM 0.00 1.53
Emmgnugl Sanders WR DEN v KAN 23.50 9.97 Ryan Mathews RB PHI v GNB 0.00 6.56
Dennis Pitta TE BAL vCIN 450 8.09 Cameron Meredith ~ WR CHI v TEN 250 8.41
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @BAL 9.75 1378  * Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 1200 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 17.50 13.75 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v WAS 20.00 15.56 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @BAL  10.00 803 * Robert Kelley RB WAS @DAL 400 559 *
Kelviq Benjamin WR CAR @OAK 1050 9.22 * Kenny Britt WR LAR @NOR 1350 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 550 1269 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PHI 1250 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @BUF 3.00 944 * Steve Smith WR BAL VCIN 500 8.78 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR VLAR 650 631 ~ Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 2650 828 *
Philadelphia Eagles K~ PHI  vGNB  10.00 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND VvPIT 1.00 944 =
Detroit Lions D/STDET v MIN 2.00 5.06 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v JAC 2.00 6.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vPIT 0.00 17.88 Carson Palmer QB ARl @ATL  17.25 1456
Jalen Richard RB OAK v CAR 1.00 5.06 Terrance West RB BAL VvCIN 6.00 7.28
Anquan Boldin WR DET vMIN 16.00 8.78 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 0.00 9.34
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 1200 10.25 Houston Texans K  HOU vSDG 7.00 9.44
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @PHI 6.00 6.13 Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v CAR 13.00 6.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG @HOU 2250 1641 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CHI 1875 1472 *
Matt Forte RB  NYJ vNWE 550 841 * Alfred Morris RB DAL vWAS 050 156 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR VvLAR 1300 534 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 650 6.78 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM v SEA 5.00 353 Amari Cooper WR OAK vCAR 500 1075 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 2750 1491 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL  12.00 9.47 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ  12.00 1072 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI vGNB 6.00 7.97 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @OAK 6.00 956 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @CHI 1150 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @TAM 3.00 913 * Oakland Raiders K  OAK vCAR 9.00 925 *
New Englanleatriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 6.00 844 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 0.00 538 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA v SFO 25.50 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN @DET 3.75 12.39
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 2,00 597 Mike Gillislee RB BUF vJAC 0.00 5094
Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 750 8.94 Victor Cruz WR NYG @CLE 250 4.38
Allen Hurns WR JAC @BUF 750 4.66 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 11.50 7.09
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Green Bay Packers K

GNB

@PHI

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
LeSean McCoy RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE
Tyler Eifert TE CIN
San Diego Chargers K SDG
Washington Redskins K WAS
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ
Cameron Brate TE TAM
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA

@NYJ
@IND
v JAC
@PHI
vNYG
@BAL
@HOU
@DAL
v KAN
v GNB
vNYG
v NWE
v SEA
v SFO

9.00

18.75
17.00
25.50
22.50
12.50
14.00
3.00
8.00
6.00
11.25
9.00
16.00
6.00
6.00

7.81

15.88
15.06
14.03
1231
9.94
4.75
8.13
9.81
9.31
11.28
8.97
7.66
8.38
7.38

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Kirk Cousins QB WAS
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Jarvis Landry WR MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO
Mark Ingram RB NOR
James Starks RB GNB
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR  PHI
Sammy Watkins WR BUF

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers QB
Matt Asiata RB
Rashad Jennings RB
Doug Baldwin WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Michael Thomas WR
Gary Barnidge TE

Cincinnati Bengals K

GNB
MIN
NYG
SEA
HOU
NOR
CLE
CIN

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Matt Ryan QB
Christine Michael RB
Bilal Powell RB
A.J. Green WR
Julius Thomas TE

ATL
GNB
NYJ
CIN
JAC

@DAL
v TEN
@OAK
@BAL
v ARI
v SFO
v MIN
v CIN
v GNB
@MIA
v LAR
@PHI
v GNB
v JAC

@PHI

@DET
@CLE
@TAM
v SDG
v LAR
v NYG
@BAL
v CIN

v ARI

@PHI

v NWE
@BAL
@BUF

29.25
9.00
16.50
8.00
5.50
6.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
26.25
23.50
8.00
10.00
7.00

20.25
11.00
4.50
8.50
8.50
26.00
1.50
6.00
7.00
17.25
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB
Chris Ivory RB
David Johnson RB
Michael Crabtree WR
Jeremy Kerley WR
Antonio Gates TE

New England Patriots K

OAK
JAC
ARI
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Dak Prescott QB
DeAngelo Williams RB
Phillip Dorsett WR
Brandon LaFell WR
Detroit Lions K

DAL
PIT
IND
CIN
DET

v CAR
@BUF
@ATL
v CAR
@MIA
@HOU
@NYJ
@TAM
@IND

v WAS
@IND

v PIT

@BAL
v MIN

18.50
9.50
24.50
13.50
3.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
12.00
17.25
0.00
4.50
4.50
10.00

17.02
9.69
6.28
5.50

12.41

10.66
6.63

11.63
8.94

10.16

11.25
2.69
4.03
3.94

23.03
6.03
591

12.50
9.13

12.44
6.00
7.69
7.81

21.20
6.63
9.16
8.97
4.16

16.28
3.91
19.75
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
4.91
4.28
8.72
9.38
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Week 13
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR vDET 3.00 20.58 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vNYG 17.25 15.84 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 550 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @GNB 150 794 =
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAR 550 2.09 * Latavius Murray RB OAK vBUF 20.00 9.59 *
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI ~ @CIN 5.00 4.03 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vKAN 7.00 6.59 *
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG vTAM 10.00 7.44 * Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 350 9.09 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VIND 6.00 7.03 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG vTAM 10.00 10.06 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @GNB 8.00 6.47 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NWE 250 519 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @ATL 3.00 938 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO @CHI 6.00 563 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v TAM 300 781 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v WAS 6.00 1044 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @JAC 8.50 6.06 DuJuan Harris RB SFO @CHI 0.00 1.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 4.41 C.J. Prosise RB SEA v CAR 0.00 291
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 13.53 Sammie Coates WR PIT VvNYG 0.00 3.34
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v LAR 12.00 4.59 DeVante Parker WR MIA @BAL 10.50 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PIT 11.00 9.13 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v DET 200 475
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @PIT 13.50 13.78 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @SDG 1325 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BAL 10.00 9.94 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTAM 16.50 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @NOR 1150 7.66 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA v CAR 2150 331 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vHOU 950 7.09 * Mike Evans WR TAM @SDG 6.50 14.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 1350 1191 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @ATL 8,50 11.09 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @JAC 9.00 10.63 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @NYJ 11.00 534 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vCAR 15.00 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @ATL 15.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v KAN 13.00 1131 * Denver Broncos K DEN @JAC 8.00 831 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DAL 7.00 981 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v PHI 700 594 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @OAK 8.25 13.42 Blake Bortles QB JAC vDEN 6.75 14.75
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vLAR 13.00 11.00 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL v MIA 750 459
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v DAL 0.00 0.31 Todd Gurley RB LAR @NWE 400 841
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CIN 14.00 7.22 Corey Coleman WR CLE 0.00 431
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @ARI 350 7.94 Zach Ertz TE PHI @CIN 18.50 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvCAR 12.00 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR @SEA 1050 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND @NYJ 350 913 * Rex Burkhead RB CIN v PHI 550 313 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @ATL 1750 8.06 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @CIN 050 203 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PIT 15.00 1453 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @MIN 1400 878 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vDET 10.50 1181 * Cameron Meredith WR CHI v SFO 6.00 841 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @JAC 450 997 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v MIA 850 919 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vLAR 200 803 * Jason Witten TE DAL @MIN 0.00 725 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @MIN 500 913 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NWE 400 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @ATL 12.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SEA 5.00 8.19 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vKAN 200 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL VvMIA 31.50 13.48
James White RB NWE vLAR 550 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA vCAR 0.00 1.53
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vTAM 3.00 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 6.13
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 10.13 Ryan Mathews RB PHI @CIN 0.00 6.56
Dennis Pitta TE BAL VvMIA 2400 8.09 Tavon Austin WR LAR @NWE 0.00 7.03
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 3150 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 21.00 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vKAN 21.00 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @MIN 15.00 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vPHI 10.00 8.03 * Robert Kelley RB  WAS @ARI 3.00 559 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @SEA 250 922 * Kenny Britt WR LAR @NWE 11.00 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 16.00 12.69 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DAL 1050 9.34 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vDEN 450 9.44 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vHOU 19.50 15.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDAL 8.00 1025 * Vernon Davis TE WAS @ARI 7.00 513 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @CIN 200 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND @NYJ 1400 944 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v SFO 20.00 6.06 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @SDG 1200 869 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v BUF 250 5.06 Terrance West RB BAL v MIA 18.00 7.28
Anquan Boldin WR DET @NOR 6.00 8.78 Steve Smith WR BAL vMIA 850 8.78
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDET 9.00 6.31 Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 0.00 8.28
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v HOU 400 6.13 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @OAK 0.00 6.81
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v BUF 8.00 6.13
Jappy - michael gonzales
Philip Rivers QB SDG vTAM 15.00 16.41 * Money INC - Jesus
Matt Forte RB NYJ VvIND 6.50 841 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0.00 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR vDET 1.00 534 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @MIN 050 156 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @SDG 10.00 353 * Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 3.00 678 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYG 1450 14.91 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v BUF 10.50 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAR 13.00 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 11.00 947 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SEA 450 956 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI  @CIN 0.00 797 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA Vv CAR 21.00 9.13 * Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 9.03 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAR 13.00 844 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v BUF 1200 925 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @BAL 6.75 10.86 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  @MIN 500 538 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vDEN 7.00 5.97 Sam Bradford QB MIN v DAL 12.00 12.39
Cole Beasley WR DAL @MIN 3.00 894 Mike Gillislee RB BUF @OAK 14.00 5.94
Allen Hurns WR JAC vDEN 0.00 4.66 Victor Cruz WR NYG @PIT 0.00 4.38
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 21.00 10.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vKAN 3.00 7.09
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Green Bay Packers

K

GNB

v HOU

Rich Chigga - John Camunez
NWE v LAR

Tom Brady

Le'Veon Bell
LeSean McCoy
Davante Adams
Quincy Enunwa
Tyler Eifert

San Diego Chargers

Washington Redskins

Denver Broncos
Carson Wentz
Isaiah Crowell
Terrelle Pryor
Cameron Brate
Miami Dolphins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
K

PIT
BUF
GNB
NYJ
CIN
SDG
WAS

D/ST DEN

0B
RB
WR
TE

PHI
CLE
CLE
TAM

D/IST MIA

v NYG
@OAK
v HOU
v IND
v PHI
v TAM
@ARI
@JAC
@CIN

@SDbG
@BAL

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K

Colin Kaepernick
Jordan Howard
Mark Ingram
Julio Jones
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Kirk Cousins
James Starks
Jonathan Stewart
Tyler Boyd
Marvin Jones

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SFO
CHI
NOR
ATL
MIA
BUF
DET
BAL

D/ST PHI

WAS
GNB
CAR
CIN
DET

@CHI
v SFO
v DET
v KAN
@BAL
@OAK
@NOR
v MIA
@CIN
@ARI
v HOU
@SEA
v PHI
@NOR

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers
Rashad Jennings
Bilal Powell

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Vance McDonald
Cincinnati Bengals
Baltimore Ravens
Matt Ryan

Matt Asiata
Christine Michael
A.J. Green

Julius Thomas

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
NYG
NYJ

SEA
HOU
NOR
SFO
CIN

D/ST BAL

ATL
MIN
GNB
CIN
JAC

v HOU
@PIT
v IND
v CAR
@GNB
v DET
@CHI
v PHI
v MIA
v KAN
v DAL
v HOU
v PHI
v DEN

3.00 7.81
12.75 15.88
16.00 15.06
19.00 14.03

150 12.31

150 7.66

9.00 4.75

3.00 8.13
14.00 9.81
18.00 9.31
10.75 11.28

0.00 8.97

0.00 9.94
16.00 8.38

400 7.38

.bit Simpson

0.00 10.16
2350 9.69

7.50 11.25
12,50 12.41
15.00 10.66

450 3.94

550 6.63
11.00 11.63

400 894
15.75 17.02

0.00 2.69

2.00 6.28

7.00 5.50

0.00 7.94
15.75 23.03
14.50 5.91

0.00 9.16
10.00 12.50
11.50 9.13

6.00 12.44

2.00 4.09
19.00 7.69
18.00 7.81
12.00 21.20

2.00 6.03
0.50 6.63
0.00 8.97
0.00 4.16

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr

Chris Ivory
David Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Jeremy Kerley
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
DeAngelo Williams
Phillip Dorsett
Brandon LaFell
Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
JAC
ARI
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
WR
WR
K

DAL
PIT
IND
CIN
DET

v BUF
v DEN
v WAS
v BUF
@CHI
v TAM
v LAR
v CAR
v NYG
@MIN
v NYG
@NYJ
v PHI

@NOR

20.00 16.28
0.00 3.91
32.00 19.75
16.50 11.63
150 6.94
550 741
19.00 8.63
9.00 8.00
10.00 6.44
8.25 15.80
0.00 4.91
0.00 4.28
1550 8.72
24.00 9.38
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Playoff Week 1

Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 1.50 20.58 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BUF 0.75 15.84 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNYJ 2200 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 13.00 794 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vDEN 10.50 13.53 * Latavius Murray RB OAK @KAN 11.00 9.59 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @SFO 450 7.03 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @LAR 13.00 6.59 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v BAL 12.00 459 * Willie Snead WR NOR @TAM  10.00 9.09 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 450 913 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CAR 5.00 10.06 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @BUF 3.00 241 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR VATL 150 519 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v OAK 3.00 938 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO Vv NYJ 500 563 *
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @LAR 2500 6.88 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  @MIA 7.00 1044 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @TEN 250 6.06 DuJuan Harris RB SFO Vv NYJ 0.00 1.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN vDEN 3.00 441 C.J. Prosise RB SEA @GNB 0.00 291
Dion Lewis RB NWE v BAL 150 2.09 Sammie Coates WR PIT @BUF 0.00 3.34
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @PHI 13.50 9.03 DeVante Parker WR MIA VARI 250 7.13
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @IND 450 6.47 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @TAM 6.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 6.00 13.78 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VvNOR 450 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA VARI 400 994 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CAR 0.00 11.72 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 0.00 7.66 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 450 331 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 450 7.09 * Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 6.00 1478 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @MIA 350 1191 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 19.50 11.09 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TEN 16.00 10.63 * Donte Moncrief WR IND vHOU 0.00 534 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 150 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 10.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @LAR 6.00 1131 * Denver Broncos K DEN @TEN 400 831 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @JAC 500 981 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 10.00 594 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v BAL 10.50 11.00 Carson Palmer QB ARl  @MIA 13.25 14.56
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @JAC 0.00 0.31 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @NWE 18.00 4.59
Darren Sproles RB PHI vWAS 10.00 7.22 Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 13.00 841
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR v SDG 3.00 7.09 Corey Coleman WR CLE vCIN 400 431
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @PHI 14.00 7.94 Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 1550 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @GNB 450 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR vSDG 9.00 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND v HOU 11.50 9.13 * Rex Burkhead RB CIN @CLE 350 313 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 400 806 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 0.00 203 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 1450 1453 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 0.00 878 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @TAM 8.00 11.81 * Cameron Meredith WR CHI @DET 1550 841 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vDEN 2.00 1013 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @NWE 750 919 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NWE 450 8.09 * Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 500 725 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @NYG 1.00 913 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR v ATL 200 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 7.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v SDG 19.00 8.19 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 16.50 9.31 Joe Flacco QB BAL @NWE 18.00 13.48
James White RB NWE v BAL 7.00 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA @GNB 400 1.53
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @CAR 0.00 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 3.00 6.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TEN 22.00 9.97 Ryan Mathews RB PHI vWAS 3.00 6.56
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vBAL 13.50 8.03 Tavon Austin WR LAR VATL 11.00 7.03
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 15.00 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 1425 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 250 1375 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 5.00 1556 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @CLE 16.00 8.03 * Robert Kelley RB  WAS @PHI 12.00 559 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vSDG 1.50 9.22 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @JAC 550 9.34 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 20.50 12.69 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 20.00 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC v MIN 150 944 = Steve Smith WR BAL @NWE 6.50 878 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @JAC 13.00 10.25 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 150 828 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v WAS 10.00 950 * Indianapolis Colts K IND v HOU 500 944 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 13.00 6.06 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NOR 7.00 869 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 1.00 5.06 Terrance West RB BAL @NWE 5.00 7.28
Anquan Boldin WR DET vCHI 11.00 8.78 Kenny Britt WR LAR VATL 11.00 8.94
Coby Fleener TE NOR @TAM 1.00 6.31 Vernon Davis TE WAS @PHI 1.00 5.13
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SEA 20.00 6.13 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v PIT 6.00 6.81
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @KAN 7.00 6.13
Jappy - michael gonzales
Philip Rivers QB SDG @CAR 9.75 1641 * Money INC - Jesus
Matt Forte RB NYJ @SFO 0.00 841 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN vDEN 3.00 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @TAM 250 534 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG 0.00 156 *
Doug Martin RB TAM vNOR 12.00 353 * Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 750 6.78 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BUF 8.50 1491 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 6.00 10.75 *
Golden Tate WR DET v CHI 8.50 1056 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 350 947 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vSDG 8.00 9.56 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI v WAS 11.50 7.97 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @GNB 400 9.13 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vDEN 350 9.03 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BAL 9.00 844 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @KAN 7.00 925 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VARI 20.25 10.86 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @NYG 1400 538 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v MIN 1150 5.97 Sam Bradford QB MIN @JAC 13.50 12.39
Cole Beasley WR DAL @NYG 6.00 8.94 Mike Gillislee RB BUF VvPIT 150 5.94
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BAL 10.50 10.72 Victor Cruz WR NYG v DAL 1.00 4.38
Allen Hurns WR JAC v MIN 0.00 4.66 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 0.00 7.09
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Green Bay Packers K GNB v SEA

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE vBAL
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BUF
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvPIT

Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @SFO
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE

San Diego Chargers K SDG @CAR
Washington Redskins K WAS @PHI

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @TEN
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vCIN
Adam Thielen WR MIN @JAC
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA v ARI
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @PHI
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v SDG
Jarvis Landry WR MIA VARI
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vPIT
Eric Ebron TE DET vCHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @NWE
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CHI
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO VvNYJ
Justin Forsett RB DEN @TEN
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v OAK

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS

Team Vargas - Joseluis Varga
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA
Rashad Jennings RB NYG v DAL
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @SFO
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM

Vance McDonald TE SFO vNYJ
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN @CLE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @NWE

Matt Ryan QB ATL @LAR
Matt Asiata RB MIN @JAC
Christine Michael RB GNB v SEA
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE
Julius Thomas TE JAC v MIN

8.00 7.81
26.25 15.88
44.00 15.06
17.00 14.03
15.00 12.31

400 7.66
19.00 4.75

400 8.13

3.00 981

200 931

6.50 8.97

1.00 9.94

9.00 9.28

6.00 8.38
14.00 7.38

.bit Simpson
16.50 17.02

7.50 9.69

2.00 11.25

9.00 6.28

7.50 10.66
1250 3.94

550 6.63
14.00 11.63

1.00 5.06

9.75 10.16

3.00 259

0.00 1241

1.50 5.00
10.00 8.94

s
24.00 23.03

4.50 5.91
28.00 9.16

8.00 12.50

350 9.13

0.00 12.44

0.00 4.09

5.00 7.69

7.00 7.81
23.25 21.20

9.00 6.03

150 6.63

0.00 8.97

0.00 4.16

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN
Chris Ivory RB JAC v MIN
David Johnson RB ARl @MIA
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN
Jeremy Kerley WR SFO vNYJ
Antonio Gates TE SDG @CAR

New England Patriots K NWE v BAL
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @BUF

Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @BUF
Phillip Dorsett WR IND vHOU
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @CLE
Detroit Lions K DET v CHI

3.00 16.28
0.00 3.91
11.50 19.75
5.00 11.63
750 6.94
8.00 7.41
4.00 8.63
1.00 8.00
7.00 6.44
6.75 15.80
0.00 4.91
350 4.28
4.00 8.72
11.00 9.38
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Playoff Week 2 Allen Hurns WR JAC @HOU 0.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix

Drew Brees QB NOR @ARI 3150 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 12.75 1584 =
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG v OAK 3.00 1.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v JAC 12.00 7.94 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ATL 3.00 866 * Latavius Murray RB OAK @SDG 400 959 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @KAN 1200 1353 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VvSFO  12.00 659 *
Pierre Garcon WR WAS v CAR 10.50 9.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR @ARI 11.50 9.09 *
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG v OAK 8.00 7.44 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG v OAK 500 10.06 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @CIN 8.50 2.41 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR @SEA 1.00 5.19 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @WAS 19.00 9.06 : San Francisco 49ers K SFO @ATL 1.00 5.63 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL v SFO 4.00  6.88 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI  vNOR  11.00 10.44 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 1450 441 DuJuan Harris RB SFO @ATL 0.00 1.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 7.00  2.09 C.J. Prosise RB SEA VLAR 0.00 291
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vMIA 1.50 7.03 Sammie Coates WR PIT @CIN 1.50 3.34
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @DEN 150 459 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 1.50 7.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vDET 1250 9.13 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ARI 5.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich

Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 16.50 13.78  * Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 1200 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @NYJ 250 994 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vPHI 750 459 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vIND 050 031 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 250 841 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 000 7.09 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA VLAR 350 331 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl Vv NOR 8.00 11.91 * Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 6.50 14.78 *
Qemaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 1150 10.63 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v TEN 12.00 11.09 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 250 881 Travis Kelce TE KAN vTEN 5.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v SFO 14.00 11.31 * Denver Broncos K DEN v NWE 3.00 8.31 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v IND 000 981 ~ Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v CAR 200 563 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @DEN 7.50 11.00 Melvin Gordon RB SDG v OAK 0.00 11.72
Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 0.00 7.66 Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG 5.00 7.94
Darrer? Sproles RB PHI @BAL 0.00 7.22 Donte Moncrief WR IND @MIN 0.00 534

Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @WAS 13.00 7.09 Ty Montgomery WR GNB @CHI 2450 6.34
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v CAR 12.50 7.94 Zach Ertz TE PHI @BAL 10.00 8.69
G.0.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez

Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 2250 14.31 : Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 1950 1352 *
Frank Gore RB IND  @MIN 9.50 9.3 Rex Burkhead RB CIN VvPIT 450 313 *
Spencer Ware RB  KAN vTEN 750 806 Ryan Mathews RB PHI @BAL 1550 6.56 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 15.50 14.53 * Tavon Austin WR LAR @SEA 4.00 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @AR| 30.50 11.81 * Dez Bryant WR DAL VvTAM 12.00 8.78 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN 7.50 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v PHI 5.00 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL VPHI 250 809 * Jason Witten TE DAL vTAM  11.00 725 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vTAM 1900 913 * Los AngelesRams K LAR @SEA 3.00 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v TEN 7.00 1050 * Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @WAS  7.00 819 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSFO 500 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL VPHI 13.50 13.48
James White RB NWE @DEN 450 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA VLAR 0.00 1.53
Travis Benjamin WR SDG v OAK 10.50 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE @BUF 9.50 6.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 5.00 9.97 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @BAL 0.00 2.03
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @DEN 350 8.03 Cameron Meredith ~WR CHI vGNB 1400 8.41

In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Andrew Luck QB IND @MIN 1800 17.88 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vCLE 1125 1342 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v SFO 3150 13.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 20.50 15.56 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvPIT 950 803 * *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @WAS 300 922 * Et"e‘;ﬁ;‘ gglgiy 5\,?; X,,V,?\,S x ﬁ\‘ADR 13:28 2:22 x
Anquan Boldin WR DET @NYG 350 878 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI  13.00 1506 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @MIN 5.00 12.69 * Steve Smith WR BAL VPHI 1000 878 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VIND 1250 1025 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 1.00 828 *
Houston Texans K~ HOU vJAC 1800 9.44 Indianapolis Colts K IND @MIN 13.00 944 *
HoustOIl1 Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 8.00 5.38 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v CLE 500 6.81 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SDG  6.00 5.6 Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 525 1545
Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 250 944 Terrance West RB BAL v PHI 10.00 7.28
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ARI 250 631 Kenny Britt WR LAR @SEA 6.50 8.94
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @BAL ~ 17.00  9.50 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @DAL 5.00 8.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v GNB 400 6.06 Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @SDG 8.00 6.13
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus

Phi"p ‘Rivers QB SDG v OAK 15.00 16.41 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @KAN 2.25 14.72 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @ARI  17.00 534 = Alfred Morris RB DAL vTAM 0.00 156 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @DAL 200 353 * Chris Thompson RB WAS vCAR 650 678 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 550 14.91 Amari Cooper WR OAK @SDG 2.00 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DEN 9.50 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS v CAR 3.50 9.47 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 14.00 1056 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI @BAL 700 797 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 10.00 956 * i *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA VLAR 6.00 9.13 * gzt};fdv;:i;zs ;E BEANK gggg 1238 ggg *
New Er‘lglanleatriots D/ST NWE @DEN 20.00 844 * Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL v TAM 12.00 538 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @NYJ 0.00 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN VIND 3.75 12.39
Matt Forte RB  NYJ vMIA 200 841 Mike Gillislee RB BUF VCLE 750 5.94

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @HOU 800 597 Victor Cruz WR NYG vDET 2.00 4.38
Cole Beasley WR DAL vTAM 6.00 8.94 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vSFO 5.00 7.09
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Green Bay Packers

K

GNB

@CHI

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady
Le'Veon Bell
LeSean McCoy
Davante Adams
Alshon Jeffery
Adam Thielen
Tyler Eifert

Washington Redskins

Miami Dolphins
Isaiah Crowell
Quincy Enunwa
Terrelle Pryor
Cameron Brate
Denver Broncos

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
PIT
BUF
GNB
CHI
MIN
CIN
WAS

DIST MIA

RB
WR
WR
TE

CLE
NYJ
CLE
TAM

D/ST DEN

@DEN
@CIN
v CLE
@CHI
v GNB
v IND

v PIT

v CAR
@NYJ
@BUF
v MIA

@BUF
@DAL
v NWE

12.00

4.50
11.50
25.50

3.00
16.00

0.00

1.00

9.00
18.00

1.00

8.00

4.50
14.50

2.00

7.81

15.88
15.06
14.03
1231
6.41
9.28
4.75
9.81
7.38
8.97
7.66
9.94
8.38
9.31

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
Mark Ingram
Jonathan Stewart
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron
Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Colin Kaepernick
Justin Forsett
Julio Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Philadelphia Eagles

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers
Rashad Jennings
Bilal Powell

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Cincinnati Bengals
Baltimore Ravens
Matt Ryan

Matt Asiata
Christine Michael
A.J. Green
Vance McDonald

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
CHI
NOR
CAR
MIA
BUF
DET
BAL

D/ST DET

0B
RB

WR
WR

SFO
DEN
ATL

KAN

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
NYG
NYJ

SEA
HOU
NOR
SDG
CIN

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

ATL
MIN
GNB
CIN
SFO

v CAR
v GNB
@ARI
@WAS
@NYJ
v CLE
@NYG
v PHI
@NYG
@ATL
v NWE
v SFO
v TEN
@BAL

@CHI
v DET
v MIA
v LAR
v JAC
@ARI
v OAK
v PIT

v PHI

v SFO
v IND

@CHI
v PIT

@ATL

4.50
15.50
6.50
8.00
14.00
1.50
5.50
12.00
2.00
16.50
6.50
0.00
10.00
7.00

6.75
1.50
21.50
12.50
12.00
15.50
10.50
8.00
3.00
18.75
2.00
11.00
0.00
0.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr

Chris Ivory
David Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Jeremy Kerley
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
DeAngelo Williams
Phillip Dorsett
Brandon LaFell
Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
JAC
ARI
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
WR
WR
K

DAL
PIT
IND
CIN
DET

@SDG
@HOU
v NOR
@SDG
@ATL
v OAK
@DEN
v LAR

@CIN

v TAM
@CIN

@MIN
v PIT

@NYG

9.75
2.00
21.00
15.00
6.00
1.50
10.00
14.00
3.00
12.75
0.00
9.50
11.50
6.00

17.02
9.69
11.25
6.28
10.66
3.94
6.63
11.63
5.06
10.16
2.59
12.41
5.00
8.94

23.03
591
9.16

12.50
9.13

12.44
6.53
7.69
7.81

21.20
6.03
6.63
8.97
4.09

16.28
3.91
19.75
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
4.91
4.28
8.72
9.38
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Playoff Week 3 Allen Hurns WR JAC VvTEN 0.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 1350 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvBAL 2175 1584 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @LAR 1050 866 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vCIN 0.00 794 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 5.00 1353 * Latavius Murray RB OAK VIND 450 959 *
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @CHI 850 9.03 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @CAR 350 659 *
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG @CLE 5.00 7.44 * Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM 3.00 9.09 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE vNYJ 400 459 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CLE 13.00 10.06 *
Charles Clay TE BUF vMIA 2400 659 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR v SFO 450 519 *
Denver Broncos K  DEN @KAN 7.00 831 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO @LAR 200 563 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIN 800 613 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl @SEA 9.00 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 350 441 DuJuan Harris RB SFO @LAR 150 1.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE vNYJ 350 2.09 C.J. Prosise RB SEA VARI 0.00 291
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvDET 2.00 0.44 Sammie Coates WR PIT VvBAL 0.00 3.34
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 16.00 9.13 DeVante Parker WR MIA @BUF 14.00 7.13
Ladarius Green TE PIT VvBAL 0.00 241 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v TAM 6.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 9.75 1378 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 1575 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BUF 2200 994 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vSFO  13.00 841 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vNYJ 1450 11.00 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA VARI 0.00 3.31 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 550 1191 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 1750 14.78 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @CHI 1050 7.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 13.50 11.09 *
Qemaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 4.00 10.63 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB v MIN 6.00 6.34 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 10.00 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvDEN 2750 1044 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CAR 26.00 1131 * New Orleans Saints K NOR vTAM  11.00 919 *
Minnesota Vikings  D/STMIN ~ @GNB 400 981 * San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @CLE 9.00 7.81 *
?grlanRZ?gfon Eg 'I\DAIIE’\'II' ggEI_B 888 22; Carson Palmer QB ARl @SEA 1275 14.56
eo Riddicl . . Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @PIT 3.50 4.59

Darren Sproles RB PHI Vv NYG 11.00 7.22 Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CLE 0.00 11.72
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 0.00 7.09 Donte Moncrief WR IND @OAK 950 5.34
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR VATL 4.00 7.09 Zach Ertz TE PHI Vv NYG 3.50 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 33.50 14.31 : Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 8.25 1352 *
grank Go\;\e/z Eg :L\IADN @SDEAI\IT g-gg g-ég X Rex Burkhead RB CIN @HOU 700 313 *

pencer Ware v . . Ryan Mathews RB PHI vNYG 400 656 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 21.00 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR VvSFO 13.00 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vTAM 950 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL vDET 2550 878 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @JAC 10.50 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 500 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @PIT 1150 8.09 * Jason Witten TE DAL vDET 950 7.25 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vDET 6.00 913 * Los Angeles Rams K  LAR Vv SFO 300 569 *
Kan.sas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 11.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 5.00 8.19 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 1850 931 Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 12.50 13.48
James White RB NWE v NYJ 11.00 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA VARI 6.00 1.53
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @CLE 6.50 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE vSDG 400 6.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 2.00 997 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v NYG 0.00 203
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vNvYJ 8.50 8.03 Cameron Meredith ~ WR CHI vWAS 2150 8.41
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 2450 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 9.00 1545 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 1200 1375 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 20.50 15.56  *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @HOU 000 803 * Robert Kelley RB WAS @CHI 6.00 559 *
Kelviq Benjamin WR CAR VATL 13.00 9.22 : Kenny Britt WR LAR v SFO 150 894 *
TY Hilton WR IND @OAK 11.00 12.69 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 11.00 9.34 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC VvTEN 16.00 944 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 31.00 15.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 850 1025 * C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vCIN 6.00 6.47 *
Houston Texans K HOU vCIN 6.00 9.44 Indianapolis Colts K IND @OAK 500 944 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @PHI 2.00 850 Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v IND 6.00 6.13 *
Jalen Richarq RB OAK VIND 1250 5.06 Terrance West RB BAL @PIT 550 7.28
Anguan Boldin WR DET @DAL 6.50 878 Steve Smith WR BAL @PIT 1850 8.78
Coby Fleener TE NOR vTAM 350 6.31 Ryan Griffin TE HOU vCIN 0.00 4097
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v NYG 6.00 9.50 Jordan Reed TE WAS @CHI 0.00 8.28
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CIN 10.00 5.38 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @NOR 2.00 8.69
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG @CLE 1800 1641 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 825 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR vTAM 3.00 534 * Alfred Morris RB DAL vDET 000 156 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 000 353 ~ Chris Thompson RB WAS @CHI 1450 6.78 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vBAL 20.50 1491 ~* Amari Cooper WR OAK vIND 8,50 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v NYJ 9.00 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CHI 1.00 9.47 *
Golden Tate WR DET @DAL 850 1056 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI vNYG 250 797 *
Sre?ﬂogenh ) lE géi v 2& g-gg g-ig Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 10.00 9.03 *

eattle Seahawks \ . . Oakland Raiders K OAK Vv IND 3.00 9.25 *
New Englanleatriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 20.00 844 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v DET 8.00 538 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @BUF 0.00 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN @GNB 2550 12.39
Matt Forte RB  NYJ @NWE 0.00 841 Mike Gillislee RB BUF vMIA 450 5.94
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VTEN 0.00 5.97 Victor Cruz WR NYG @PHI 12.00 4.38
Cole Beasley WR DAL vDET 5.00 894 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 550 7.09
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Green Bay Packers K GNB v MIN

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vSDG
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vWAS
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR
Washington Redskins K WAS @CHI
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  @BUF
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @NWE
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vSDG
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @HOU
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN
Simpson's Savages - Kenny K
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @CHI
Jordan Howard RB CHI vWAS
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VATL
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF
Sammy Watkins WR BUF v MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET @DAL
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @DAL
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO @LAR
Justin Forsett RB DEN @KAN
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v DEN

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v NYG

Team Vargas - Joseluis Varga
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @PHI
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CIN
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM
Hunter Henry TE SDG @CLE

Cincinnati Bengals K CIN @HOU
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR
Matt Asiata RB MIN @GNB
Christine Michael RB GNB v MIN

A.J. Green WR CIN @HOU

Vance McDonald TE SFO @LAR

8.00 7.81
23.25 15.88
2150 15.06
18,50 8.97
18.00 14.03
12.00 12.31

9.50 6.41

7.50 8.38
11.00 9.81

200 7.38

3.00 7.66

450 9.94
39.00 9.28

0.00 4.75

200 931

.bit Simpson
2550 17.02

7.00 9.69
20.50 11.25

3.50 6.28

4.00 10.66
23.00 394
1250 6.63
18.00 11.63

1.00 5.06
25.25 10.16

6.50 2.59

7.00 12.41

3.00 5.00
12.00 8.94

s
39.00 23.03

6.50 5.91

550 9.16
30.00 12.50

5.00 9.13
10.50 12.44

0.00 6.53

400 7.69

400 781
18.75 21.20

6.00 6.03

1.00 6.63

0.00 8.97

0.00 4.09

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr QB OAK VIND
Chris Ivory RB JAC VTEN
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA
Michael Crabtree WR OAK VIND
Jeremy Kerley WR SFO @LAR
Antonio Gates TE SDG @CLE

New England Patriots K NWE v NYJ
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA VvV ARI
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT vBAL

Dak Prescott QB DAL VvDET
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vBAL
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @OAK
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @HOU
Detroit Lions K DET @DAL

24.00 16.28
14.00 3.91
27.00 19.75
11.50 11.63
8.00 6.94
1850 7.41
11.00 8.63
3.00 8.00
4.00 6.44
24.00 15.80
0.00 4.91
1.00 4.28
18.50 8.72
3.00 9.38
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Playoff Week 4 Allen Hurns WR JAC @IND 0.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 1875 2058 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 0.00 15.84 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU @TEN 500 234 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 0.00 7.94 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 1.50 13.53 * Latavius Murray RB OAK @DEN 2.00 9.59 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM vCAR 450 359 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VvNOR 0.00 659 *
Pierre Garcon WR WAS v NYG 8.50 9.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR @ATL 7.00 9.09 *
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG v KAN 650 7.44 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG vKAN 950 10.06 *
Charles Clay TE BUF @NYJ 400 659 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR VARI 250 519 *
Denver Broncos K DEN v OAK 6.00 831 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO v SEA 3.00 563 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DET 400 613 * Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI @LAR  29.00 10.44 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 10.00 4.41 DuJuan Harris RB SFO vSEA -150 1.38
Zach Zenner RB DET v GNB 15.50 4.06 C.J. Prosise RB SEA @SFO 0.00 2.91
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @MIA 0.00 4.59 Sammie Coates WR PIT VvCLE 0.00 3.34
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 450 9.13 DeVante Parker WR MIA v NWE 7.00 7.13
Ladarius Green TE PIT vCLE 0.00 241 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL 1.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 450 1378 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR 8.25 1523 *
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA v NWE 650 994 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @CIN 12.00 459 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @MIA 8.50 11.00 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @SFO 6.50 3.31 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 13.00 1191 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 14.00 14.78 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS vNYG 350 794 ~* Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SDG 14.00 11.09 *
Qemaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 6.00 1063 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DET 6.00 6.34 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 7.00 881 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @SDG 1.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NOR 8.00 11.31 * New Orleans Saints K NOR @ATL 8.00 9.19 *
Min_nesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 23.00 9.81 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NYJ 1.00 6.81 *
Adrian Eetgrson RB MIN v CHI 0.00 0.31 Carson Palmer QB ARl @LAR 22.50 14.56
Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 0.00 7.66 Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 750 8.41
Darren Sproles RB PHI vDAL 450 7.22 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 2050 6.56
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 0.00 7.09 Charcandrick West RB KAN @SDG 2250 4.19
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @TAM 850 7.09 Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 31.50 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 12.00 14.31 * Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 750 13.52 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 1150 9.31 * Rex Burkhead RB CIN vBAL 21.00 3.13 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SDG 000 806 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI vDAL 000 656 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @WAS 7.00 1453 * Tavon Austin WR LAR VARI 150 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ATL 350 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 000 878 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v HOU 20.50 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 5.50 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @CIN 1550 8.09 * Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 150 725 *
Dallas Cowboys K~ DAL @PHI 7.00 913 * Los AngelesRams K LAR VARI 6.00 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ D/STKAN @SDG  10.00 10.50 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @TAM 8.00 819 *
Frank Gorg RB IND v JAC 550 9.13 Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN 450 13.48
James White RB  NWE @MIA 550 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA @SFO 350 1.53
Travis Benjamin WR SDG v KAN 0.00 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 0.00 6.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 0.00 9.97 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v DAL 0.00 2.03
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @MIA 1050 8.03 Cameron Meredith ~ WR CHI  @MIN 13.00 8.41
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
gndrevtv Lug:k ) Sg :;\ISN v éﬁ\?( g-gg 12-32 i Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 1875 1545 *
evontae booker \Y . . i i *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 25.00 13.75 * Eziigftl |I(E;||I|Zt; Eg \I/DviLs \?l\'j:?(l; 228 1228 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @TAM 16.50 9.22 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 4.50 2.09 *
T Y Hilton WR IND v JAC 1050 12.69 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 9.00 15.06 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @IND 9.00 9.44 * Steve Smith WR BAL @CIN 4.50 8.78 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCHI 2250 1025 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 1150 828 *
Houston Texans K HOU @TEN 5.00 9.44 : Indianapolis Colts K IND vJAC 6.00 944 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @TEN 6.00 5.38 Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @DEN 200 613 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vBAL 0.00 8.3 Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 550 7.28
Anquan Boldin WR DET vGNB 1250 8.78 Kenny Britt WR LAR VARI 0.00 894
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ATL 450 6.31 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCHI 0.00 9.34
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DAL 9.00 9.50 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @TEN 850 6.47
New York Giants D/STNYG @WAS 21.00 850 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM vCAR  15.00 8.69
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG vKAN 1575 1641 ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 0.00 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @ATL 7.00 534 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @PHI 150 156 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM vCAR 0.00 3.53 Chris Thompson RB  WAS vNYG 800 678 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 0.00 14.91 Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 1150 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA  26.00 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS vNYG 250 947 *
Golden Tate WR DET vGNB  16.00 10.56 * Jordan Matthews WR PHI vDAL 0.00 797 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 400 9.56 * i *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @SFO 1800 913 * gZngdvé:Eer ;E BEANK V@%OELKI Sjgg g:gg *
New Englanleatriots D/ST NWE @MIA 4.00 8.44 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @PHI 2.00 5.38 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  vNWE 0.00 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN v CHI 23.25 12.39
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 0.00 841 Mike Gillislee RB BUF @NYJ 950 5.94
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 0.00 597 Victor Cruz WR NYG @WAS 2.00 4.38
Cole Beasley WR DAL @PHI 5.00 894 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvNOR 1150 7.09
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Green Bay Packers

K

GNB

@DET

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady
Isaiah Crowell
LeSean McCoy
Davante Adams
Alshon Jeffery
Adam Thielen
Vernon Davis

Washington Redskins

Denver Broncos
Le'Veon Bell
Denard Robinson
Fitzgerald Toussaint
Quincy Enunwa
Terrelle Pryor

Simpson's Savages

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
Mark Ingram
Jonathan Stewart
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron
Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Colin Kaepernick
Justin Forsett
Julio Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Philadelphia Eagles

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers
Rashad Jennings
Bilal Powell

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Cincinnati Bengals
Baltimore Ravens
Matt Ryan

Matt Asiata
Christine Michael
A.J. Green
Vance McDonald

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
CLE
BUF
GNB
CHI
MIN
WAS
WAS

D/ST DEN

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
JAC
PIT
NYJ
CLE

@MIA
@PIT

@NYJ
@DET
@MIN
v CHI

vNYG
v NYG
v OAK
v CLE
@IND
v CLE
v BUF
@PIT

8.00

26.75
12.00
1.50
21.50
1.50
1.00
4.00
4.00
18.00
0.00
0.50
3.50
9.00
11.50

7.81

15.88
8.97
14.03
1231
6.41
9.28
5.13
9.81
9.31
15.06
0.59
0.38
7.66
9.94

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

WAS
CHI
NOR
CAR
MIA
BUF
DET
BAL

D/ST DET

0B
RB

WR
WR

SFO
DEN
ATL

KAN

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
NYG
NYJ

SEA
HOU
NOR
SDG
CIN

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

ATL
MIN
GNB
CIN
SFO

vNYG
@MIN
@ATL
@TAM
v NWE
@NYJ
v GNB
@CIN

v GNB
v SEA
v OAK
v NOR
@SDG
v DAL

@DET
@WAS
v BUF
@SFO
@TEN
@ATL
v KAN
v BAL
@CIN
v NOR
v CHI
@DET
v BAL
v SEA

9.75
6.50
18.50
10.50
18.50
5.50
9.00
4.00
1.00
9.75
4.50
17.50
6.50
8.00

34.25
9.50
15.50
4.00
13.00
26.00
12.00
9.00
1.00
32.25
5.00
1.50
0.00
0.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr

Chris Ivory
David Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Jeremy Kerley
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
DeAngelo Williams
Phillip Dorsett
Brandon LaFell
Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
JAC
ARI
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
WR
WR
K

DAL
PIT
IND
CIN
DET

@DEN
@IND
@LAR
@DEN
v SEA
v KAN
@MIA
@SFO
v CLE
@PHI
v CLE
v JAC
v BAL
v GNB

0.00
0.00
5.00
7.00
9.00
13.50
9.00
9.00
10.00
0.75
19.50
6.50
10.00
9.00

17.02
9.69
11.25
6.28
10.66
3.94
6.63
11.63
5.06
10.16
2.59
12.41
5.00
8.94

23.03
591
9.16

12.50
9.13

12.44
6.53
7.69
7.81

21.20
6.03
6.63
8.97
4.09

16.28
3.91
19.75
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
4.91
4.28
8.72
9.38
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Offseason Allen Hurns WR JAC 0.00 4.66
Assassinz - Joel Ortiz Joe Apodaca - All in the mix
,IilrfevLI?Brlees Sg 385 888 2222 i Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 1584 *
red Blue . . Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 794 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 1353 Latavius Murray RB OAK 000 959 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM 000 359 ~ Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0.00 659 *
Pierre Garcon WR WAS 0.00 9.03 * Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 9.09 *
Dontrelle Inman WR SDG 000 744 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG 0.00 10.06 *
Charles Clay TE BUF 0.00 659 Lance Kendricks TE LAR 000 519 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 000 831 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO 0.00 563 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 000 613 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 0.00 1044 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 4.41 DuJuan Harris RB SFO 0.00 1.38
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00  4.06 C.J. Prosise RB SEA 0.00 2091
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0.00 4.59 Sammie Coates WR PIT 0.00 3.34
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 913 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 7.13
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 241 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 0.00 4.75
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda Los Duderinos - Matt Kulich
JEli MAa}nn'ing Sg mg 8-88 13-;2 Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 1523 *
ay Ajayl . . Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 0.00 459 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 11.00 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 331 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 1191 * Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 1478 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS 000 794 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 11.09 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN 0.00 1063 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 000 6.34 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 000 881 ~ Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 10.44 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 000 1131 ~* New Orleans Saints K  NOR 0.00 919 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 9.81 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0.00 6.81 *
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN 0.00 031 Carson Palmer QB ARI 0.00 14.56
Theo Riddick RB DET 0.00 7.66 Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 8.41
Darren Sproles RB  PHI 0.00 7.22 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0.00 6.56
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 7.09 Charcandrick West RB  KAN 0.00 4.19
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR 0.00 7.09 Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 8.69
G.O.A.T - Johnny louie - louie Camunez
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 1431 * Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 1352 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 931 * Rex Burkhead RB CIN 0.00 3.13 *
Spencer Ware RB  KAN 0.00 806 * Ryan Mathews RB  PHI 0.00 656 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 14.53 * Tavon Austin WR LAR 0.00 7.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0.00 1181 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 000 878 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 10.13 * Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 9.19 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL 0.00 8.09 * Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 7.25 *
Dallas Cowboys K~ DAL 000 913 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 0.00 569 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0.00 1050 Carolina Panthers ~ D/ST CAR 000 819 *
Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 9.13 Joe Flacco QB BAL 0.00 13.48
James White RB  NWE 0.00 7.63 Alex Collins RB SEA 0.00 153
Travis Benjamin WR SDG 0.00 6.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 6.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 9.97 Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI 0.00 2.03
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0.00 8.03 Cameron Meredith WR CHI 0.00 8.41
In Al We Trust - Jose Armando Rodriguez Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 17.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 1545 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN 000 6.06 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 1556 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 1375 * Robert Kelley RB WAS 0.00 559 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0.00 922 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 209 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 0.00 12.69 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 1506 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0.00 944 * Steve Smith WR BAL 0.00 878 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 1025 * Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 828 *
Houston Texans K HOU 0.00 944 Indianapolis Colts K IND 0.00 944 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 000 538 ~ Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 000 613 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 0.00 803 Terrance West RB BAL 0.00 7.28
Anquan Boldin WR DET 0.00 8.78 Kenny Britt WR LAR 0.00 8.94
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0.00 6.31 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 9.34
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0.00 9.50 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0.00 6.47
New York Giants D/ST NYG 0.00 8.50 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 0.00 8.69
Jappy - michael gonzales Money INC - Jesus
Philip Rivers QB SDG 000 1641 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0.00 1472 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR 000 534 ~ Alfred Morris RB DAL 0.00 156 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM 0.00 353 Chris Thompson RB  WAS 000 678 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 1491 ~* Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 10.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 10.72 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0.00 9.47 *
goldengate ¥VER gf\; 888 1322 i Jordan Matthews WR PHI 0.00 797 *
reg Qisen : . Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 9.03 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0.00 913 * Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.25 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 844 ~* Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 538 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0.00 10.86 Sam Bradford QB MIN 0.00 12.39
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0.00 841 Mike Gillislee RB BUF 0.00 5.94
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0.00 597 Victor Cruz WR NYG 0.00 4.38
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 894 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 7.09
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Green Bay Packers

K

GNB

Rich Chigga - John Camunez

Tom Brady
Isaiah Crowell
LeSean McCoy
Davante Adams
Alshon Jeffery
Adam Thielen
Vernon Davis

Washington Redskins

Denver Broncos
Le'Veon Bell
Denard Robinson
Fitzgerald Toussaint
Quincy Enunwa
Terrelle Pryor

Simpson's Savages

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
Mark Ingram
Jonathan Stewart
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron
Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Colin Kaepernick
Justin Forsett
Julio Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Philadelphia Eagles

Team Vargas - Joseluis Vargas

Aaron Rodgers
Rashad Jennings
Bilal Powell

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Cincinnati Bengals
Baltimore Ravens
Matt Ryan

Matt Asiata
Christine Michael
A.J. Green
Vance McDonald

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
CLE
BUF
GNB
CHI
MIN
WAS
WAS

D/ST DEN

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
JAC
PIT
NYJ
CLE

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.81

15.88
8.97
14.03
1231
6.41
9.28
5.13
9.81
9.31
15.06
0.59
0.38
7.66
9.94

- Kenny K.bit Simpson

WAS
CHI
NOR
CAR
MIA
BUF
DET
BAL

D/ST DET

0B
RB

WR
WR

SFO
DEN
ATL

KAN

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
NYG
NYJ

SEA
HOU
NOR
SDG
CIN

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

ATL
MIN
GNB
CIN
SFO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

The Blouses - Eric Munoz; TJ Arnold

Derek Carr

Chris Ivory
David Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Jeremy Kerley
Antonio Gates

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
DeAngelo Williams
Phillip Dorsett
Brandon LaFell
Detroit Lions

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
JAC
ARI
OAK
SFO
SDG
NWE

D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

0B
RB
WR
WR
K

DAL
PIT
IND
CIN
DET

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.02
9.69
11.25
6.28
10.66
3.94
6.63
11.63
5.06
10.16
2.59
12.41
5.00
8.94

23.03
591
9.16

12.50
9.13

12.44
6.53
7.69
7.81

21.20
6.03
6.63
8.97
4.09

16.28
3.91
19.75
11.63
6.94
7.41
8.63
8.00
6.44
15.80
4.91
4.28
8.72
9.38
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